
Groupe E Celsius BerGiBike
21-FU17

26.06.2014

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Nati Catégorie Année Temps total

1 3042 FRAGNIERE CHARLINE SUI 21-FU17 1998 01:02:22.800

2 3032 STEFFEN OLIVIA SUI 21-FU17 2000 01:02:29.000

3 3031 STEFFEN AMAELLE SUI 21-FU17 2001 01:09:47.200

4 3056 FATTON MARINE SUI 21-FU17 2001 01:11:29.700

5 3021 ODY MAREVA SUI 21-FU17 2000 01:12:12.700

6 3052 JACQUAT FANNY SUI 21-FU17 2000 01:13:41.400

7 3006 DESCHENAUX AMANDINE SUI 21-FU17 2000 01:15:08.000

8 3048 CORMINBOEUF FIONA SUI 21-FU17 2001 01:21:36.500
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Groupe E Celsius BerGiBike
21-HU17

26.06.2014

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Nati Catégorie Année Temps total

1 3012 GREMAUD MATHIA SUI 21-HU17 1998 00:52:37.600

2 3003 BUFFET PIERRE FRA 21-HU17 1998 00:55:46.700

3 3026 REMY SIMON SUI 21-HU17 1998 00:56:12.000

4 3044 MONNEY JIMMY SUI 21-HU17 1999 00:56:13.100

5 3034 VIENNE THIBAUT SUI 21-HU17 1999 00:56:40.900

6 3043 MOLLARD DAVID SUI 21-HU17 2000 00:57:32.800

7 3023 PERRENOUD FABIEN SUI 21-HU17 1999 00:57:43.500

8 3039 BOSCHUNG NEAL SUI 21-HU17 2000 00:57:46.800

9 3060 TORRENT SIMEON SUI 21-HU17 1999 00:59:47.500

10 3033 SUDAN PHILIPPE SUI 21-HU17 1999 01:01:40.900

11 3016 KNOEPFLI LUCAS SUI 21-HU17 2000 01:02:18.300

12 3007 DOUSSE LUCA SUI 21-HU17 1997 01:02:22.400

13 3037 ZBINDEN LUCA SUI 21-HU17 1999 01:02:29.400

14 3014 HUWILER ADRIEN SUI 21-HU17 1999 01:02:53.500

15 3045 SOMMER NICOLA SUI 21-HU17 1998 01:02:54.200

16 3018 MESSERLI CHARLES SUI 21-HU17 2000 01:03:14.900

17 3008 ETTER KEVIN SUI 21-HU17 2001 01:03:51.600

18 3015 KEUSEN NATHAN SUI 21-HU17 1999 01:04:16.500

19 3024 PICARD MAXIME SUI 21-HU17 1999 01:04:59.600

20 3029 SCHWALLER BAPTISTE SUI 21-HU17 1999 01:05:18.100

21 3061 BERGER NICOLAS SUI 21-HU17 1999 01:05:51.900

22 3062 PILLONEL ADRIEN SUI 21-HU17 1999 01:05:56.600

23 3010 GENTIZON VALENTIN SUI 21-HU17 1999 01:06:08.600

24 3005 DEFFERRARD DAMIEN SUI 21-HU17 2000 01:06:19.000

25 3049 DESCHENAUX MAXIME SUI 21-HU17 2001 01:06:52.100

26 3013 HAYS YANN SUI 21-HU17 1998 01:07:27.300

27 3001 BAPST MATTEO SUI 21-HU17 2001 01:08:36.100

28 3065 SPRUMONT ANTOINE SUI 21-HU17 1999 01:09:36.800

29 3019 NOEL LOIC SUI 21-HU17 1999 01:11:16.700

30 3051 BOSCHUNG JEREMY SUI 21-HU17 2000 01:11:49.400

31 3022 PACIOS CEDRIC SUI 21-HU17 2000 01:12:34.700

32 3011 GRAF JEREMY SUI 21-HU17 2001 01:12:36.400

33 3059 JOLIAT TIM SUI 21-HU17 1999 01:13:41.300

34 3025 PURRO BENOIT SUI 21-HU17 1999 01:13:58.500

35 3041 DUCRET FRANKLIN SUI 21-HU17 2000 01:14:16.900

36 3064 SAHI SIEW-JEEVAN SUI 21-HU17 1999 01:14:34.400

37 3055 SCHLICHTING THOMAS SUI 21-HU17 2000 01:16:10.000

38 3004 CHENAUX SIMON SUI 21-HU17 2000 01:17:19.700

39 3020 OBERSON ALEXANDRE SUI 21-HU17 2001 01:17:44.400

40 3057 FATTON SVEN SUI 21-HU17 2001 01:20:13.200

41 3035 VOEFFRAY VINCENT SUI 21-HU17 2000 01:21:02.900

42 3030 SEIDER THOMAS SUI 21-HU17 2001 01:21:25.100

43 3050 MORARD VINCENT SUI 21-HU17 2000 01:22:05.200

44 3046 BARD NICOLAS SUI 21-HU17 2000 01:22:59.000

45 3063 SOTTAS KEVIN SUI 21-HU17 2000 01:23:10.500

46 3002 BARBONI REMI SUI 21-HU17 2000 01:23:19.800

47 3017 LALOU JOACHIM SUI 21-HU17 2001 01:26:11.300

48 3027 ROULIN THEO SUI 21-HU17 2000 01:46:05.300

49 3047 CHASSOT SIMON SUI 21-HU17 2001 01:48:17.900

50 3053 PEIRY JULIEN SUI 21-HU17 2000 02:02:36.900

51 3009 FRICK MELCHIOR SUI 21-HU17 1998 02:15:13.100

52 3038 AEBISCHER JOEL SUI 21-HU17 2001 02:17:44.000

53 3040 DONIAS DAMIEN SUI 21-HU17 2001 -

54 3028 SCHMOCKER MATHIEU SUI 21-HU17 2001 -

55 3058 DENERVAUD MAXIME SUI 21-HU17 2000 -
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Groupe E Celsius BerGiBike
21-HU17

26.06.2014

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Nati Catégorie Année Temps total

56 3036 WITSCHI ROBIN SUI 21-HU17 2000 -

57 3054 QUINCEY SCOTT SUI 21-HU17 1999 -
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Groupe E Celsius BerGiBike
36-FE

26.06.2014

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Nati Catégorie Année Temps total

1 2173 TANNER SUSANNE SUI 36-FE 1974 01:35:35.600

2 2031 BRUN FRANZISKA SUI 36-FE 1986 01:37:17.000

3 2129 NAY ALESSIA SUI 36-FE 1995 01:39:05.600

4 2002 ADRIAN VERA SUI 36-FE 1993 01:43:40.800

5 2171 SPECK ERIKA SUI 36-FE 1988 01:43:44.400
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Groupe E Celsius BerGiBike
36-FP

26.06.2014

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Nati Catégorie Année Temps total

1 2042 CHAVAILLAZ ILONA SUI 36-FP 1982 01:34:45.100

2 2672 RANDIN VALERIE SUI 36-FP 1984 01:45:05.100

3 2187 SIGRIST CHERYL SUI 36-FP 1982 01:45:21.500

4 2104 KREBS ANGELA SUI 36-FP 1974 01:46:38.800

5 2536 SCHAFROTH JUTTA SUI 36-FP 1991 01:47:26.200

6 2297 SUMMERMATTER SANDRA SUI 36-FP 1987 01:47:42.700

7 2551 STEINBACHER BARBARA SUI 36-FP 1986 01:48:57.900

8 2662 ALEPEE CHRISTINE FRA 36-FP 1973 01:49:12.800

9 2272 DELEZE BARBARA SUI 36-FP 1976 01:53:46.700

10 2460 FREI EVELIN SUI 36-FP 1988 01:56:54.900

11 2541 SCHORNOZ MARIE SUI 36-FP 1990 02:00:35.200

12 2082 GREST PATRIZIA SUI 36-FP 1994 02:01:45.100

13 2012 BAUDOIS LAURE SUI 36-FP 1988 02:02:34.000

14 2577 WIDMER NICOLE SUI 36-FP 1988 02:03:05.300

15 2019 BERSIER SANDRA SUI 36-FP 1971 02:03:55.900

16 2259 HUMM HELGA SUI 36-FP 1968 02:07:01.500

17 2594 BIELMANN CHRISTELLE SUI 36-FP 1977 02:07:31.600

18 2679 OSSOWSKA MARIA POL 36-FP 1986 02:07:39.400

19 2304 CARTIER PATRICIA SUI 36-FP 1980 02:09:14.500

20 2550 STECK MARIANNE SUI 36-FP 1978 02:09:44.500

21 2113 MAHRER MICHELE SUI 36-FP 1988 02:10:11.700

22 2065 ETIENNE-JAQUET NATHALIE SUI 36-FP 1975 02:11:07.800

23 2628 SCHALLI CLAUDIA SUI 36-FP 1979 02:11:58.200

24 2276 SEEMATTER ANTOINETTE SUI 36-FP 1969 02:12:10.000

25 2211 BRODARD SIMONE SUI 36-FP 1986 02:12:15.000

26 2306 RAPILLARD SYLVIE SUI 36-FP 1986 02:16:39.000

27 2290 BERGER SANDRA SUI 36-FP 1985 02:17:03.300

28 2291 MAEDER CINDY SUI 36-FP 1986 02:17:03.700

29 2156 MONNET FLORIANE SUI 36-FP 1985 02:20:17.300

30 2656 GENOUD CHARLOTTE SUI 36-FP 1988 02:20:18.600

31 2644 RODRIGUEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN SUI 36-FP 1964 02:21:00.400

32 2525 UCEDA FANDILA MELISSA ESP 36-FP 1986 02:25:19.900

33 2453 ROBELLAZ MELANIE SUI 36-FP 1981 02:26:17.000

34 2584 ZIZZARI PAOLA ITA 36-FP 1967 02:27:08.300

35 2271 BRUCHEZ ANNELORE SUI 36-FP 1984 02:27:13.900

36 2678 RUSSI IRENE SUI 36-FP 1968 02:27:28.700

37 2659 MULLER VALERIE SUI 36-FP 1969 02:27:29.600

38 2691 MONNEY AYLA SUI 36-FP 1981 02:31:43.600

39 2645 SCHWARZENTRUBER ASTRID SUI 36-FP 1966 02:36:25.000

40 2593 BECEL PATRICIA SUI 36-FP 1981 02:37:45.400

41 2244 GARDELLO MARIE-LAURE SUI 36-FP 1972 02:39:10.600

42 2493 KUMMER NICOLE SUI 36-FP 1967 02:40:29.300

43 2438 CROISIER MARY-BEATRICE SUI 36-FP 1965 02:46:24.800

44 2264 CHAPPUIS GEORGETTE SUI 36-FP 1964 02:46:42.200

45 2055 DENERVAUD FABIENNE SUI 36-FP 1976 02:46:42.600

46 2482 HUESLER NICOLE SUI 36-FP 1959 02:49:37.900

47 2416 BOEGLIN VERONIQUE FRA 36-FP 1971 02:50:52.100

48 2598 GRAND ANNIK SUI 36-FP 1986 02:52:38.600

49 2581 WYSS PETRA SUI 36-FP 1971 03:06:57.200

50 2219 MONOD MELISSA SUI 36-FP 1986 03:30:18.200

51 2540 SCHNEIDER SILVIA SUI 36-FP 1976 -

52 2485 HUTTER ELFIE AUT 36-FP 1960 -

53 2236 CHENAUX CHRISTELLE SUI 36-FP 1975 -

54 2464 FUCHS MARTINA SUI 36-FP 1984 -

55 2064 EISENHUT KATHY SUI 36-FP 1977 -
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Groupe E Celsius BerGiBike
36-FP

26.06.2014

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Nati Catégorie Année Temps total

56 2197 CARRER-ENZ EVA SUI 36-FP 1972 -

57 2564 VAN DRUNEN DANIELA SUI 36-FP 1973 -
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Groupe E Celsius BerGiBike
36-FU19

26.06.2014

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Nati Catégorie Année Temps total

1 2287 VILLERNAVLAZ JOANNA SUI 36-FU19 1997 01:58:02.300

2 2480 HOFER LEA SUI 36-FU19 1997 02:01:43.600
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Groupe E Celsius BerGiBike
36-HE

26.06.2014

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Nati Catégorie Année Temps total

1 2151 REIMANN RICK SUI 36-HE 1991 01:20:16.600

2 2122 MEYER FLORIAN SUI 36-HE 1981 01:21:44.700

3 2229 MARTI JEREMIAS SUI 36-HE 1990 01:21:45.200

4 2158 ROFFLER STEFAN SUI 36-HE 1978 01:21:47.400

5 2047 DARDANO FLORIAN SUI 36-HE 1995 01:23:02.500

6 2100 KALIN SILVAN SUI 36-HE 1993 01:23:03.600

7 2206 SCHAR JAN SUI 36-HE 1992 01:23:40.000

8 2130 NAY PASCAL SUI 36-HE 1993 01:23:41.900

9 2085 HARTMANN NICOLA SUI 36-HE 1993 01:29:18.700

10 2253 MARCHAND JEREMIE SUI 36-HE 1992 01:36:37.500

11 2186 WUTHRICH RICHARD SUI 36-HE 1990 01:38:15.100

12 2237 CHENAUX NICOLAS SUI 36-HE 1970 01:45:24.700

13 2282 CORTI ROMAIN SUI 36-HE 1994 -

14 2039 CARMO JOAQUIM POR 36-HE 1979 -
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Groupe E Celsius BerGiBike
36-HP1

26.06.2014

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Nati Catégorie Année Temps total

1 2204 RUSCH THOMAS SUI 36-HP1 1982 01:21:47.700

2 2022 BOHREN PHILIPP SUI 36-HP1 1978 01:23:32.400

3 2184 HAUSWIRTH ROLF SUI 36-HP1 1979 01:25:21.000

4 2119 MELITO MAURIZIO SUI 36-HP1 1977 01:27:26.100

5 2576 WIDMER DANIEL SUI 36-HP1 1992 01:29:02.400

6 2179 VON BERGEN MARKUS SUI 36-HP1 1979 01:29:10.500

7 2073 FREI MICHAEL SUI 36-HP1 1988 01:29:13.500

8 2004 ALBIN SILVANO SUI 36-HP1 1978 01:29:48.100

9 2578 WILDHABER MARCO SUI 36-HP1 1991 01:30:09.100

10 2026 BREITLER MICHAEL SUI 36-HP1 1979 01:31:13.700

11 2280 COSTA PEDRO POR 36-HP1 1988 01:31:15.600

12 2213 DEPLAZES SASCHA SUI 36-HP1 1975 01:31:35.000

13 2488 KAUFMANN WERNER SUI 36-HP1 1979 01:32:06.800

14 2066 FANKHAUSER REMO SUI 36-HP1 1989 01:32:19.100

15 2181 VON KANEL THOMAS SUI 36-HP1 1976 01:32:21.000

16 2180 VON GUNTEN BRUNO SUI 36-HP1 1985 01:32:22.000

17 2165 SCHMUTZ JEROME SUI 36-HP1 1978 01:33:12.000

18 2138 OESTER MARK SUI 36-HP1 1978 01:33:35.200

19 2471 GRILO LUIS SUI 36-HP1 1983 01:34:49.300

20 2079 GRAND DIDIER SUI 36-HP1 1977 01:35:56.500

21 2067 FERREIRA SERGIO POR 36-HP1 1983 01:36:32.900

22 2432 BURRI KEVIN SUI 36-HP1 1994 01:37:21.200

23 2123 MICHEL LOIC SUI 36-HP1 1991 01:37:34.600

24 2127 MULLER FABIAN SUI 36-HP1 1994 01:37:41.700

25 2027 BRENNA THOM SUI 36-HP1 1988 01:37:44.300

26 2054 DENERVAUD CLAUDE SUI 36-HP1 1989 01:37:51.100

27 2217 MAILLARD BLAISE SUI 36-HP1 1992 01:37:58.600

28 2538 SCHELLENBERG ANDRIN SUI 36-HP1 1994 01:38:47.000

29 2575 WEISS JEAN-SEBASTIEN FRA 36-HP1 1986 01:40:35.300

30 2221 WYSSEN PHILIPP SUI 36-HP1 1987 01:40:58.400

31 2537 SCHAR ROMANO SUI 36-HP1 1991 01:41:03.400

32 2203 ROCHAT VALENTIN SUI 36-HP1 1989 01:41:19.200

33 2699 MURER MAURUS SUI 36-HP1 1986 01:42:08.300

34 2597 GARNIER MATHIEU SUI 36-HP1 1987 01:42:29.000

35 2520 PLATTNER MANUEL SUI 36-HP1 1976 01:43:49.300

36 2146 PILLER DANIEL SUI 36-HP1 1977 01:44:04.300

37 2161 SAUTEUR STEPHANE SUI 36-HP1 1980 01:44:32.400

38 2139 OTTOZ SAMUEL SUI 36-HP1 1981 01:45:16.900

39 2631 SCHORI RETO SUI 36-HP1 1982 01:45:40.900

40 2134 OBERSON JEROME SUI 36-HP1 1980 01:45:57.600

41 2534 SCHAFER DAVID SUI 36-HP1 1987 01:46:33.300

42 2704 VERGERES JULIEN SUI 36-HP1 1979 01:46:42.600

43 2223 BERSET JEROME SUI 36-HP1 1979 01:47:08.900

44 2052 LIONEL DELESSERT SUI 36-HP1 1983 01:47:28.000

45 2212 CHAUFFAUT YVES SUI 36-HP1 1984 01:48:01.400

46 2131 NOVELLI MICHAEL SUI 36-HP1 1982 01:48:26.600

47 2665 DEMAUREX GAETAN SUI 36-HP1 1983 01:48:30.600

48 2092 JACCARD DAVID SUI 36-HP1 1976 01:48:30.900

49 2543 SCHWAB MARKUS SUI 36-HP1 1977 01:48:36.000

50 2078 GOHL MATTHIEU SUI 36-HP1 1995 01:48:38.700

51 2518 PICCAND STEPHAN SUI 36-HP1 1978 01:48:47.500

52 2401 ALTHAUS FABIEN SUI 36-HP1 1985 01:49:00.200

53 2562 TROUTOT SEBASTIEN SUI 36-HP1 1976 01:49:02.200

54 2270 RANIERI CEDRIC SUI 36-HP1 1992 01:49:11.300

55 2112 LUZUY CHRISTOPHE SUI 36-HP1 1981 01:49:15.400
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Groupe E Celsius BerGiBike
36-HP1

26.06.2014

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Nati Catégorie Année Temps total

56 2251 PERRITAZ DAMIEN SUI 36-HP1 1982 01:49:42.300

57 2683 DOLCI UGO SUI 36-HP1 1981 01:49:49.700

58 2559 THONEN SAMUEL SUI 36-HP1 1981 01:50:33.000

58 2519 PITTET KEVIN SUI 36-HP1 1986 01:50:33.000

60 2045 CLERC PATRIC SUI 36-HP1 1976 01:50:33.900

61 2516 PERERA DARIO SUI 36-HP1 1983 01:50:35.300

62 2582 ZACH SIMON SUI 36-HP1 1983 01:50:40.700

63 2063 EHRBAR CEDRIC SUI 36-HP1 1985 01:51:33.500

64 2508 NICOLET THIERRY SUI 36-HP1 1984 01:51:48.300

65 2675 THALMANN DOMINIK SUI 36-HP1 1992 01:51:56.900

66 2655 FEYER ADRIAN SUI 36-HP1 1988 01:52:04.400

67 2607 ROY MICHAEL SUI 36-HP1 1982 01:52:08.800

68 2420 BOSSEL BAPTISTE SUI 36-HP1 1984 01:52:11.600

69 2472 GUIGNARD GILLES SUI 36-HP1 1981 01:52:13.400

70 2250 DAFFLON CHRISTIAN SUI 36-HP1 1982 01:52:24.100

71 2552 STEINGER PHILIPP SUI 36-HP1 1986 01:52:29.300

72 2288 ZBINDEN DAVID SUI 36-HP1 1984 01:52:40.900

73 2465 GLAUSER ARMANDO SUI 36-HP1 1985 01:52:49.400

74 2174 THALMANN BENJAMIN SUI 36-HP1 1985 01:53:06.000

75 2172 STREIT RENATO SUI 36-HP1 1981 01:53:12.800

76 2625 ROSSIER GREGORY SUI 36-HP1 1986 01:53:15.100

77 2528 ROCH THIERRY SUI 36-HP1 1995 01:53:33.000

78 2605 MEIER HEIRI SUI 36-HP1 1982 01:53:44.200

79 2155 REPOND DAMIEN SUI 36-HP1 1979 01:54:01.700

80 2300 DOUSSE SEBASTIEN SUI 36-HP1 1978 01:54:01.800

81 2418 BOLOMEY NICOLAS SUI 36-HP1 1984 01:54:06.700

82 2147 PITTET CEDRIC SUI 36-HP1 1975 01:54:15.300

83 2269 BERSET BENOIT SUI 36-HP1 1981 01:54:25.900

84 2653 DORTHE LUCIEN SUI 36-HP1 1987 01:54:41.300

85 2247 PACHE JOSE SUI 36-HP1 1980 01:54:41.700

86 2234 BERGER GAEL SUI 36-HP1 1981 01:54:42.700

87 2255 PICCAND CHRISTOPHE SUI 36-HP1 1982 01:54:49.100

88 2531 SABATHIE CYRILLE SUI 36-HP1 1984 01:54:55.000

89 2070 FORTE JONAS SUI 36-HP1 1982 01:55:02.900

90 2680 HUWILER BLAISE SUI 36-HP1 1994 01:55:10.200

91 2305 BOREL TOBIAS SUI 36-HP1 1984 01:55:19.700

92 2298 PYTHON KEVIN SUI 36-HP1 1990 01:55:20.700

93 2232 RICCA BORIS SUI 36-HP1 1981 01:56:02.600

94 2205 SAUTAUX CEDRIC SUI 36-HP1 1981 01:56:16.500

95 2097 JUNGO BASTIEN SUI 36-HP1 1983 01:56:33.200

96 2466 GLOOR NICOLAS SUI 36-HP1 1985 01:57:03.000

97 2289 JACQUIER FLORIAN SUI 36-HP1 1980 01:57:03.500

98 2535 SCHAFER VINCENT SUI 36-HP1 1991 01:57:36.200

99 2539 SCHNEIDER BEAT SUI 36-HP1 1975 01:57:41.000

100 2589 ACKERMANN BEAT SUI 36-HP1 1975 01:57:46.500

101 2281 BUSSARD DAVID SUI 36-HP1 1979 01:58:16.600

102 2457 FERREIRA CARLOS ALBERTO SUI 36-HP1 1975 01:58:19.700

103 2601 JAQUET GREGORY SUI 36-HP1 1984 01:58:22.500

104 2517 PICCAND SEBASTIAN SUI 36-HP1 1982 01:58:24.000

105 2302 BAPST ARNAUD SUI 36-HP1 1995 01:58:27.400

106 2490 KOHLER REMY SUI 36-HP1 1985 01:58:32.400

107 2510 OLIVEIRA ANGEL SUI 36-HP1 1982 01:58:45.300

108 2487 IRMIGER BASTIAN SUI 36-HP1 1984 01:58:58.000

109 2549 STEBLER FLORIAN SUI 36-HP1 1982 01:58:58.800

110 2145 PICARD JEAN-MARC SUI 36-HP1 1979 01:59:12.000
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Groupe E Celsius BerGiBike
36-HP1

26.06.2014

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Nati Catégorie Année Temps total

111 2687 MARGUERON ALEXENDRE SUI 36-HP1 1985 01:59:26.600

112 2424 BRATSCHI THIERRY SUI 36-HP1 1990 01:59:34.300

113 2053 DEMIERRE FRANCOIS SUI 36-HP1 1975 01:59:35.900

114 2509 NOSYR ROMAN SUI 36-HP1 1988 01:59:37.800

115 2463 FRIOUD JEAN-LUC SUI 36-HP1 1975 02:00:07.900

116 2567 VOISARD JEROME SUI 36-HP1 1976 02:00:17.100

117 2569 VON ARX THOMAS SUI 36-HP1 1975 02:00:23.600

118 2228 LONGCHAMP VALENTIN SUI 36-HP1 1982 02:00:29.700

119 2008 AYER MATHIEU SUI 36-HP1 1987 02:00:33.800

120 2084 HABEGGER REMO SUI 36-HP1 1975 02:00:42.200

121 2241 ROULIN FRANCOIS SUI 36-HP1 1992 02:00:45.200

122 2450 DOUSSE KEVIN SUI 36-HP1 1991 02:00:58.800

123 2470 GRANDJEAN BORIS SUI 36-HP1 1979 02:01:35.500

124 2252 FREDERIC BIERI SUI 36-HP1 1981 02:02:05.900

125 2254 SUDAN OLIVIER SUI 36-HP1 1980 02:02:14.500

126 2116 MATHYS FREDERIC SUI 36-HP1 1984 02:02:24.600

127 2278 DEVAUD WILLIAM SUI 36-HP1 1991 02:03:04.500

128 2661 VACHERESSE GEORGES SUI 36-HP1 1980 02:03:21.800

129 2057 DIAS ANDRE SUI 36-HP1 1979 02:03:25.900

130 2452 DUBOIS GAEL SUI 36-HP1 1978 02:03:26.800

131 2668 MATZINGER CEDRIC SUI 36-HP1 1987 02:03:49.900

132 2660 SCHAFER JOEL SUI 36-HP1 1986 02:03:54.100

133 2028 BRIDY ROMAIN SUI 36-HP1 1986 02:03:58.500

134 2108 LEGERET GUILLAUME SUI 36-HP1 1985 02:04:10.400

135 2157 RIGHINI FABIO SUI 36-HP1 1979 02:04:45.900

136 2081 MESNIL MANUEL SUI 36-HP1 1992 02:05:05.500

137 2072 FRAGNIERE THOMAS SUI 36-HP1 1975 02:05:07.500

138 2101 KIESLER NICOLAS SUI 36-HP1 1988 02:05:25.700

139 2494 LAMEIRAS CARLOS SUI 36-HP1 1982 02:05:39.400

140 2500 MARCHAND QUENTIN SUI 36-HP1 1991 02:05:48.300

141 2426 BRUGGER MAXIME SUI 36-HP1 1993 02:05:50.500

142 2135 OBERSON JOSE SUI 36-HP1 1976 02:05:50.600

143 2414 BISE AXEL SUI 36-HP1 1982 02:06:10.700

144 2456 ETIENNE CHRISTOPHE SUI 36-HP1 1979 02:06:49.300

145 2159 ROLLE SYLVAN SUI 36-HP1 1982 02:06:58.500

146 2664 CLEMENT SYLVAIN SUI 36-HP1 1994 02:07:21.200

147 2588 TERCIER GREGOIRE SUI 36-HP1 1982 02:07:31.800

148 2587 STRITT JONATHAN SUI 36-HP1 1980 02:07:32.800

149 2610 BAECHLER FABIEN SUI 36-HP1 1980 02:07:43.200

150 2454 DUBUIS FREDERIC SUI 36-HP1 1976 02:08:09.800

151 2654 DUBUIS ALEXIS SUI 36-HP1 1977 02:08:22.300

152 2240 NOSER CHRISTIAN SUI 36-HP1 1975 02:08:22.600

153 2498 MAILLARD OLIVIER SUI 36-HP1 1975 02:08:31.500

154 2623 RICHOZ VINCENT SUI 36-HP1 1985 02:08:41.300

155 2627 SCHAFER BENOIT SUI 36-HP1 1978 02:08:48.500

156 2439 DARIO CRUZ POR 36-HP1 1980 02:09:04.500

157 2083 GROB GASPARD SUI 36-HP1 1988 02:10:23.000

158 2467 GLOOR SEBASTIEN SUI 36-HP1 1987 02:10:38.800

159 2688 JACOBER YANNICK SUI 36-HP1 1990 02:10:39.500

160 2095 JEAN-PETIT-MATILE FLORIAN SUI 36-HP1 1988 02:10:55.400

161 2462 FREI MICHAEL SUI 36-HP1 1984 02:11:00.100

162 2658 MITTERER BRUNO SUI 36-HP1 1989 02:11:06.200

163 2120 MENOUD CEDRIC SUI 36-HP1 1978 02:11:09.300

164 2701 SCANTH RYAN SUI 36-HP1 1994 02:11:44.000

165 2521 POCHON OLIVIER SUI 36-HP1 1977 02:11:49.700
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166 2262 ROSSIER YANNIK SUI 36-HP1 1984 02:11:54.800

167 2209 BRODARD LAURENT SUI 36-HP1 1976 02:12:12.700

168 2227 KREBS PHILIPPE SUI 36-HP1 1976 02:12:15.400

169 2684 ROTHEN ERIC SUI 36-HP1 1980 02:12:36.400

170 2411 BERTSCHY DAVID SUI 36-HP1 1978 02:12:41.700

171 2476 HEINTZ SIMON FRA 36-HP1 1987 02:12:50.500

172 2505 MELO ANDRE POR 36-HP1 1980 02:13:16.500

173 2615 DA COSTA ALBERTO SUI 36-HP1 1978 02:13:35.600

174 2566 VINCENT BAPTISTE SUI 36-HP1 1986 02:13:37.100

175 2646 URAN DAVID SUI 36-HP1 1985 02:14:34.000

176 2574 WEILENMANN BERNHARD SUI 36-HP1 1982 02:15:26.900

177 2056 DERVEY ERIC SUI 36-HP1 1983 02:15:59.100

178 2616 DA SILVA MARCO SUI 36-HP1 1981 02:16:09.200

179 2224 BURRI ADRIAN SUI 36-HP1 1980 02:16:46.000

180 2413 BEZZOLA ANTOINE SUI 36-HP1 1979 02:17:24.200

181 2143 PHILIPONA SEBASTIEN SUI 36-HP1 1977 02:17:52.200

182 2501 MARGUERON ALAIN SUI 36-HP1 1977 02:18:27.100

183 2596 FERNANDEZ PEDRO ESP 36-HP1 1977 02:18:28.400

184 2274 AEBI CHRISTOPHE SUI 36-HP1 1980 02:18:30.700

185 2513 PACHE EMMANUEL SUI 36-HP1 1981 02:19:01.800

186 2114 MARMIER OLIVIER SUI 36-HP1 1977 02:19:16.500

187 2188 WYSS MICHAEL SUI 36-HP1 1985 02:19:24.100

188 2475 HAYOZ JULIEN SUI 36-HP1 1986 02:20:11.400

189 2032 BRUNISHOLZ JULIEN SUI 36-HP1 1983 02:20:51.600

190 2469 GOY ARMAND SUI 36-HP1 1979 02:20:53.900

191 2529 ROGGO YVAN SUI 36-HP1 1983 02:20:57.400

192 2693 PASQUIER VINCENT SUI 36-HP1 1987 02:21:31.300

193 2643 MONNEY OLIVIER SUI 36-HP1 1979 02:21:34.200

194 2459 FRAGNIERE SAMUEL SUI 36-HP1 1978 02:23:41.300

195 2492 KONRAD NICOLAS SUI 36-HP1 1979 02:24:02.300

196 2685 FRANTSCHI NICOLAS SUI 36-HP1 1978 02:24:11.800

197 2260 SILVA ALVES EDGAR FILIP SUI 36-HP1 1989 02:24:16.200

198 2408 BARTELS INGO SUI 36-HP1 1975 02:24:19.500

199 2435 CHASSOT EMMANUEL SUI 36-HP1 1975 02:24:37.900

200 2670 NEUHAUS DAVID SUI 36-HP1 1986 02:25:10.700

201 2497 MAEDER NEALS SUI 36-HP1 1986 02:25:13.600

202 2190 ZUFFEREY JEROME SUI 36-HP1 1977 02:26:05.800

203 2441 CURRAT STEPHANE SUI 36-HP1 1977 02:26:08.900

204 2609 TAPPY SYLVAIN SUI 36-HP1 1982 02:26:47.300

205 2612 BATISTA SANTOS AMADEU SUI 36-HP1 1975 02:27:53.300

206 2489 KELLER NICOLAS FRA 36-HP1 1981 02:28:31.200

207 2412 BETRISEY GUILLAUME SUI 36-HP1 1982 02:28:51.300

208 2107 LARRIEU JEROME SUI 36-HP1 1976 02:28:57.700

209 2140 OZAEZ DIAZ JULIAN SUI 36-HP1 1984 02:29:58.500

210 2511 OSINGA THOMAS SUI 36-HP1 1976 02:30:11.600

211 2526 RIBEIRINHO EMANUEL SUI 36-HP1 1978 02:30:32.400

212 2261 RODRIGUEZ PEDRO SUI 36-HP1 1985 02:31:19.300

213 2484 HURLIMANN YVAN SUI 36-HP1 1980 02:31:22.500

214 2533 SCELFO MARIO SUI 36-HP1 1985 02:31:29.000

215 2690 KOLLY DANIEL SUI 36-HP1 1981 02:31:41.400

216 2546 SOLUCH PIOTR POL 36-HP1 1982 02:32:09.800

217 2283 MARGUET JULIEN SUI 36-HP1 1984 02:32:12.600

218 2451 DROUX VINCENT SUI 36-HP1 1989 02:32:28.700

219 2474 HAROUN JONATAN SUI 36-HP1 1981 02:32:49.900

220 2144 PHILIPP THORBEN SUI 36-HP1 1976 02:33:43.400
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221 2273 CLEMENT ALEXANDRE SUI 36-HP1 1976 02:34:01.300

222 2477 HEUNERT SVEN SUI 36-HP1 1977 02:34:07.000

223 2284 WAGNER ANDRE SUI 36-HP1 1985 02:35:08.400

224 2410 BEAUSSANT AYMERIC FRA 36-HP1 1981 02:35:44.300

225 2442 CURTET-SAUGIER FRANCOIS SUI 36-HP1 1981 02:35:45.000

226 2606 ROMAO PAULO SUI 36-HP1 1976 02:35:53.400

227 2121 MERTENAT EMMANUEL SUI 36-HP1 1989 02:36:28.800

228 2558 THEVOZ LAURENT SUI 36-HP1 1985 02:37:14.800

229 2512 OTTIGER JONAS SUI 36-HP1 1978 02:37:26.900

230 2194 BALLY FLORENT FRA 36-HP1 1981 02:37:44.500

231 2681 BURGISSER CYRILL SUI 36-HP1 1989 02:37:46.000

232 2444 DE ANDRADE GABRIEL SUI 36-HP1 1991 02:38:03.500

233 2560 TREVE DAVID SUI 36-HP1 1979 02:38:53.400

234 2495 LEITAO VITOR SUI 36-HP1 1979 02:39:18.700

235 2006 ARDENTI FREDERIC SUI 36-HP1 1977 02:39:49.600

236 2666 FORESTIER PATRIK SUI 36-HP1 1975 02:41:21.000

237 2020 LAURENT BETTEX SUI 36-HP1 1979 02:41:22.600

238 2483 HURLIMANN SYLVAIN SUI 36-HP1 1977 02:43:16.400

239 2671 ODOBERT AURELIEN SUI 36-HP1 1986 02:47:24.300

240 2624 RIME NICOLAS SUI 36-HP1 1975 02:51:03.200

241 2622 POLONYI ANDRES SUI 36-HP1 1982 02:52:49.700

242 2547 SOW ASSANE SUI 36-HP1 1984 02:52:53.400

243 2650 BAIGUERA MATTEO SUI 36-HP1 1982 02:53:55.500

244 2422 BOZZELLI DANILO SUI 36-HP1 1983 02:55:22.300

245 2150 REIBEL PIERRE-VINCENT SUI 36-HP1 1980 02:55:52.400

246 2440 CUENNET JULIEN SUI 36-HP1 1989 03:00:04.400

247 2630 SCHNEIDER SEBASTIEN SUI 36-HP1 1983 03:30:19.200

248 2667 GALIMBERTI DAVIDE SUI 36-HP1 1986 -

249 2068 FIGUEIREDO BRUNO POR 36-HP1 1982 -

250 2649 BACHILLER PABLO SUI 36-HP1 1981 -

251 2109 LOPEZ JUAN XUSTO SUI 36-HP1 1979 -

252 2091 INAUEN LORENZ SUI 36-HP1 1989 -

253 2405 BAPTISTA HELDER POR 36-HP1 1979 -

254 2029 BRUGGER HANSJURG SUI 36-HP1 1990 -

255 2189 ZOGG FABIAN SUI 36-HP1 1991 -

256 2102 KILCHOER FLORIAN SUI 36-HP1 1986 -

257 2705 BAPTISTA HELDER POR 36-HP1 1979 -
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1 2013 BAUMANN URS SUI 36-HP2 1967 01:21:46.500

2 2088 HUMM ROLF SUI 36-HP2 1966 01:32:15.300

3 2242 SIMOES HUMBERTO POR 36-HP2 1968 01:33:32.800

4 2166 SCHORI ROLF SUI 36-HP2 1968 01:33:46.900

5 2286 VILLERMAULAZ PIERRE-ALAIN SUI 36-HP2 1970 01:33:55.100

6 2182 WEBER ROGER SUI 36-HP2 1971 01:34:27.100

7 2033 BUENGEN KNUT GER 36-HP2 1970 01:34:54.900

8 2245 GLARDON DENIS SUI 36-HP2 1965 01:35:23.500

9 2105 KREBS STEFAN SUI 36-HP2 1969 01:35:24.100

10 2089 HURZELER BERNHARD SUI 36-HP2 1963 01:36:11.100

11 2137 ODY DAMIEN SUI 36-HP2 1971 01:36:23.000

12 2427 BUCHER PASCAL SUI 36-HP2 1972 01:36:44.500

13 2430 BURGLER PATRICK SUI 36-HP2 1973 01:36:51.500

14 2093 JAKOB CHRISTOPH SUI 36-HP2 1970 01:37:46.500

15 2199 HAAS JEAN-MICHEL SUI 36-HP2 1968 01:38:06.800

16 2191 ZUGER RENATO SUI 36-HP2 1974 01:38:44.400

17 2111 LUTOLF PETER SUI 36-HP2 1966 01:38:56.200

18 2663 CHOLLET PHILIPPE SUI 36-HP2 1965 01:42:40.200

19 2076 GERBER CHRIS SUI 36-HP2 1959 01:43:08.000

20 2154 RENAUD JEAN-MARC SUI 36-HP2 1955 01:43:57.400

21 2553 STEMPFEL MARIUS SUI 36-HP2 1960 01:44:13.200

22 2162 SCHILD THOMAS SUI 36-HP2 1967 01:44:37.400

23 2648 WICHT PATRICK SUI 36-HP2 1969 01:45:36.200

24 2096 JOYE JEAN-CLAUDE SUI 36-HP2 1962 01:45:36.500

25 2295 RUTSCHO STEPHANE SUI 36-HP2 1968 01:45:44.400

26 2651 BOURGEAT LAURENT FRA 36-HP2 1971 01:46:02.900

27 2023 BOURGEOIS JACQUES SUI 36-HP2 1958 01:46:07.700

28 2176 TRENNER MARTIN SUI 36-HP2 1969 01:46:24.900

29 2099 KALIN MARTIN SUI 36-HP2 1969 01:46:26.500

30 2015 BEAUD PATRICK SUI 36-HP2 1973 01:46:26.700

31 2149 PUGIN STEPHANE SUI 36-HP2 1974 01:46:34.800

32 2077 GERBER DANIEL SUI 36-HP2 1961 01:46:55.300

33 2246 MEIER URS SUI 36-HP2 1960 01:47:35.600

34 2218 MAILLARD FRANCIS SUI 36-HP2 1959 01:47:38.600

35 2299 PYTHON SEBASTIEN SUI 36-HP2 1972 01:47:39.300

36 2292 SUMMERMATTER MARCEL SUI 36-HP2 1956 01:47:46.800

37 2279 MACHADO JOSE AUGUSTO SUI 36-HP2 1967 01:48:22.100

38 2021 BIRCHLER RUEDI SUI 36-HP2 1968 01:48:33.000

39 2185 WIELAND PETER SUI 36-HP2 1964 01:49:08.100

40 2195 BESSAT RICHARD SUI 36-HP2 1970 01:49:37.400

41 2696 HAUSER JOHNNY SUI 36-HP2 1971 01:50:11.600

42 2177 VENIER PHILIPPE SUI 36-HP2 1968 01:50:26.300

43 2124 MINNIER ROGER SUI 36-HP2 1973 01:51:13.600

44 2098 KALIN MARCEL SUI 36-HP2 1966 01:51:29.200

45 2001 ACCARISI VINCENT SUI 36-HP2 1963 01:51:32.400

46 2230 MARTIN FREDERIC SUI 36-HP2 1969 01:52:19.700

47 2626 SAVIOZ PATRICK SUI 36-HP2 1972 01:52:22.500

48 2238 GREMAUD JACQUES SUI 36-HP2 1961 01:52:25.300

49 2266 BOSSEL GERALD SUI 36-HP2 1957 01:52:26.900

50 2428 BUDDIS GAVIN SUI 36-HP2 1974 01:52:29.700

51 2415 BLUMER MARKUS SUI 36-HP2 1960 01:53:47.300

52 2243 AYER SERGE SUI 36-HP2 1965 01:54:07.300

53 2635 COTTET BERNARD SUI 36-HP2 1965 01:54:15.100

54 2515 PATTERSON DEAN SUI 36-HP2 1967 01:54:18.600

55 2548 SPICHTIG PASCAL SUI 36-HP2 1965 01:54:20.300
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56 2202 PERRITAZ BERTRAND SUI 36-HP2 1968 01:54:32.200

57 2048 DE ANDRADE ANTONIO POR 36-HP2 1970 01:54:39.800

58 2034 BUGNON ALEXANDRE SUI 36-HP2 1971 01:54:43.100

59 2618 JOST HANSUELI SUI 36-HP2 1967 01:54:44.900

60 2061 DUCREST STEPHANE SUI 36-HP2 1969 01:55:09.400

61 2461 FREI KURT SUI 36-HP2 1956 01:55:19.100

62 2036 BURKI HANS SUI 36-HP2 1961 01:55:26.500

63 2094 JAQUIER SEBASTIEN SUI 36-HP2 1972 01:55:47.800

64 2178 VERNIER OLIVIER SUI 36-HP2 1968 01:55:54.100

66 2599 GUNTERN DANIEL SUI 36-HP2 1971 01:56:23.000

67 2694 HUNOLD RETO SUI 36-HP2 1967 01:56:53.100

68 2258 TERRAPON GERARD SUI 36-HP2 1966 01:57:02.400

69 2478 HILTBRAND VINCENT SUI 36-HP2 1972 01:57:05.500

70 2201 HERTLING OLIVIER SUI 36-HP2 1969 01:57:32.300

71 2524 RENNA DAVID SUI 36-HP2 1972 01:58:04.300

72 2423 BRAND ANDREAS SUI 36-HP2 1968 01:58:17.500

73 2148 PROGIN CHRISTOPHE SUI 36-HP2 1968 01:58:22.900

74 2532 SAUDAN JOSEPH SUI 36-HP2 1967 01:58:38.700

75 2128 MULLER IGNAZ SUI 36-HP2 1963 01:58:40.200

76 2183 WEISSBAUM GERALD SUI 36-HP2 1964 01:58:43.800

77 2086 HUG ALEXANDRE SUI 36-HP2 1974 01:59:05.600

78 2677 ERIC FRANCEY SUI 36-HP2 1965 01:59:21.100

79 2256 DENERVAUD DOMINIQUE SUI 36-HP2 1962 01:59:22.400

80 2613 BELLOY ERIC SUI 36-HP2 1972 02:00:04.300

81 2640 KRUSI NIKLAUS SUI 36-HP2 1951 02:00:15.800

82 2555 SUNIER ANDRE SUI 36-HP2 1957 02:00:29.800

83 2542 SCHORNOZ PASCAL SUI 36-HP2 1963 02:00:35.700

84 2431 BURNIER STEVE SUI 36-HP2 1972 02:01:02.100

85 2087 HUGUENOT NICOLAS SUI 36-HP2 1972 02:01:13.100

86 2602 JEANNERAT JEAN-MAURICE SUI 36-HP2 1968 02:01:22.600

87 2592 BADEL GUY SUI 36-HP2 1971 02:01:34.300

88 2005 ANDREY JACQUES SUI 36-HP2 1960 02:01:43.000

89 2556 TERCIER CHRISTOPHE SUI 36-HP2 1970 02:01:45.000

90 2235 BERTSCHY MARC-ALAIN SUI 36-HP2 1963 02:02:02.700

91 2257 CAETANO DANIEL SUI 36-HP2 1970 02:02:28.700

92 2514 PASSIATORE MAURIZIO SUI 36-HP2 1974 02:02:33.100

93 2277 PFENNINGER ROBERT SUI 36-HP2 1963 02:02:43.700

94 2003 ALARCON CHRISTIAN SUI 36-HP2 1970 02:02:44.400

95 2586 KRAHENBUHL HANS SUI 36-HP2 1965 02:02:53.400

96 2657 LUISONI MARC SUI 36-HP2 1973 02:03:17.700

97 2007 AVERY DAVID SUI 36-HP2 1967 02:03:22.400

98 2692 WYSS PIERRE SUI 36-HP2 1963 02:03:25.800

99 2583 ZAUGG MICHEL SUI 36-HP2 1969 02:03:26.100

100 2604 LERJEN FREDERIC SUI 36-HP2 1969 02:03:27.200

101 2608 SALVIA LUCIANO SUI 36-HP2 1971 02:03:28.600

102 2233 SAVOY MICHEL SUI 36-HP2 1948 02:03:43.800

103 2479 HOFER CHRISTOPH SUI 36-HP2 1964 02:03:45.200

104 2060 DUBUIS CEDRIC SUI 36-HP2 1971 02:04:12.600

105 2491 KOLLY ERIC SUI 36-HP2 1966 02:04:48.800

106 2133 OBERSON DANIEL SUI 36-HP2 1953 02:05:13.000

107 2503 MEILI HANSRUEDI SUI 36-HP2 1968 02:05:30.200

108 2132 OBERSON CLAUDE SUI 36-HP2 1973 02:05:31.700

109 2572 WALTHERT RETO SUI 36-HP2 1969 02:05:38.500

110 2059 DOUGOUD PIERRE-LAURENT SUI 36-HP2 1973 02:05:45.000

111 2126 MONNARD SEBASTIEN SUI 36-HP2 1970 02:05:57.700
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112 2641 LEHMANN ERNESTO SUI 36-HP2 1956 02:06:01.700

113 2170 SOMMER MARCEL SUI 36-HP2 1963 02:06:45.200

114 2522 PROGIN JEAN - CLAUDE SUI 36-HP2 1968 02:07:01.000

115 2075 GERBER ANTOINE SUI 36-HP2 1971 02:07:11.500

116 2404 BALTENSPERGER ERIC SUI 36-HP2 1972 02:07:26.000

117 2041 CHAPPUIS PASCAL SUI 36-HP2 1961 02:07:47.000

118 2225 CHALLANDE JACQUES SUI 36-HP2 1962 02:07:49.300

119 2011 BARRAS SAMUEL SUI 36-HP2 1971 02:08:02.900

120 2024 BOURQUI LAURENT SUI 36-HP2 1971 02:08:17.200

121 2445 DEFAGO PATRICK SUI 36-HP2 1969 02:08:40.100

122 2115 MARQUES SINTRA MANUEL SUI 36-HP2 1965 02:09:09.800

123 2595 DUCRET RICHARD SUI 36-HP2 1966 02:10:15.700

124 2633 VAUTHEY MARC SUI 36-HP2 1971 02:10:20.500

125 2580 WUNSCH JOACHIM SUI 36-HP2 1959 02:10:46.400

126 2222 ZUBERBUHLER JEAN-CLAUDE SUI 36-HP2 1956 02:11:12.200

127 2275 BARRAS PASCAL SUI 36-HP2 1969 02:11:14.600

128 2619 NAEF DAMIEN SUI 36-HP2 1967 02:11:23.500

129 2071 FRAGNIERE MARCEL SUI 36-HP2 1958 02:11:29.300

130 2406 BARBONI PHILIPPE SUI 36-HP2 1967 02:11:51.800

131 2090 IMESCH STEVE SUI 36-HP2 1970 02:11:57.100

132 2507 WIDER JULIEN SUI 36-HP2 1974 02:12:11.600

133 2080 GRANGIER GILLES SUI 36-HP2 1967 02:12:16.900

134 2142 PERRITAZ JOEL SUI 36-HP2 1968 02:13:10.200

135 2620 ORLANDO DANIEL SUI 36-HP2 1974 02:13:20.100

136 2263 DUBEY NICOLAS SUI 36-HP2 1968 02:13:25.700

137 2049 DEILLON YVES SUI 36-HP2 1960 02:13:27.500

138 2443 CURTY STEPHANE SUI 36-HP2 1968 02:13:36.400

139 2448 DENERVAUD PIERRE SUI 36-HP2 1958 02:13:42.300

140 2682 HORST JORG SUI 36-HP2 1974 02:13:58.600

141 2632 TORNARE DIDIER SUI 36-HP2 1967 02:14:19.800

142 2702 BERLIE ALAIN SUI 36-HP2 1968 02:14:38.600

143 2703 THIEBLEMONT LAURENT SUI 36-HP2 1969 02:14:39.200

144 2043 CLEMENT FREDERIC SUI 36-HP2 1971 02:14:49.900

145 2409 BEAUD GASTON SUI 36-HP2 1958 02:15:15.200

146 2301 ANDRE ERIC SUI 36-HP2 1966 02:15:40.700

147 2502 MAURON FRANCIS SUI 36-HP2 1969 02:15:44.200

148 2590 AEBY FRANK SUI 36-HP2 1973 02:16:20.000

149 2215 GAUCH PIERRE SUI 36-HP2 1963 02:16:29.600

150 2030 BRUGGER JEROME SUI 36-HP2 1972 02:16:31.800

151 2062 DUPUIS DIDIER SUI 36-HP2 1973 02:16:33.900

152 2637 FAUSTINO JOSE SUI 36-HP2 1970 02:16:40.900

153 2192 FRAGNIERE NICOLAS SUI 36-HP2 1973 02:17:18.700

154 2208 BERGER ROLAND SUI 36-HP2 1967 02:17:26.500

155 2152 REMY CHRISTOPHE SUI 36-HP2 1974 02:17:50.600

156 2638 JEANNERET MARC-ANTOINE SUI 36-HP2 1973 02:17:53.300

157 2419 BONFILS JACQUES SUI 36-HP2 1961 02:18:21.600

158 2303 DEVAUD GILLES SUI 36-HP2 1973 02:18:25.300

159 2268 AYER DOMINIQUE SUI 36-HP2 1963 02:18:29.100

160 2468 GOTTI LUIGI SUI 36-HP2 1965 02:18:52.000

161 2591 ANSERMOT PHILIPPE SUI 36-HP2 1960 02:19:25.100

162 2226 JACQUAT NICOLAS SUI 36-HP2 1963 02:19:26.600

163 2220 WYSS JAMES SUI 36-HP2 1962 02:20:29.800

164 2565 VERDON ALAIN SUI 36-HP2 1972 02:20:31.200

165 2429 BULLIARD MICHEL SUI 36-HP2 1966 02:20:40.200

166 2458 FORTIS DOMINIQUE SUI 36-HP2 1967 02:20:55.700
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167 2647 VALLELIAN OLIVIER SUI 36-HP2 1974 02:20:57.300

168 2433 CASAL DIAMANTINO LOURENCO SUI 36-HP2 1958 02:21:13.000

169 2265 KASER JEAN-PIERRE SUI 36-HP2 1952 02:21:18.300

170 2285 CARVALHO ARMANDO POR 36-HP2 1965 02:22:16.300

171 2168 SMITH KEVIN SUI 36-HP2 1960 02:23:04.000

172 2421 BOSSY JOHN SUI 36-HP2 1973 02:23:13.400

173 2437 CROISIER GEORGES SUI 36-HP2 1964 02:24:18.800

174 2642 MAURON ALAIN SUI 36-HP2 1968 02:24:37.400

175 2447 DENERVAUD ALEXANDRE SUI 36-HP2 1970 02:24:41.200

176 2695 SAPIN REGINALD SUI 36-HP2 1961 02:24:41.600

177 2103 KOKOT PHILIPPE SUI 36-HP2 1967 02:24:42.700

178 2231 PEIRY CHRISTIAN SUI 36-HP2 1964 02:25:00.300

179 2600 HOPPER PETER SUI 36-HP2 1967 02:25:16.000

180 2557 THEVOZ JEAN-FRANCOIS SUI 36-HP2 1954 02:25:25.900

181 2436 CRETEGNY NICOLAS SUI 36-HP2 1974 02:25:49.500

182 2009 BARBEY ALAIN SUI 36-HP2 1957 02:25:50.200

183 2267 POLLET YVES SUI 36-HP2 1964 02:25:56.800

184 2248 RUFFIEUX MARC SUI 36-HP2 1968 02:26:10.400

185 2110 LUDECKE PHILIPPE SUI 36-HP2 1965 02:26:18.700

186 2249 DREYER CLAUDE SUI 36-HP2 1956 02:26:24.000

187 2544 SCHWALLER LAURENT SUI 36-HP2 1971 02:26:28.700

188 2504 MELANCIA PAULO SUI 36-HP2 1969 02:26:43.800

189 2669 MONNEY ANATOLIO SUI 36-HP2 1963 02:27:09.100

190 2527 ROBELLAZ JEAN-FRANCOIS SUI 36-HP2 1962 02:27:11.200

191 2125 MOLLEYRES EMMANUEL SUI 36-HP2 1971 02:27:38.300

192 2545 SCULATI ROBERT SUI 36-HP2 1974 02:28:04.300

193 2689 CHAPUIS BERNARD SUI 36-HP2 1960 02:28:08.700

194 2163 SCHLICHTING GEORG SUI 36-HP2 1967 02:28:28.400

195 2652 CHER MASSIMILIANO SUI 36-HP2 1974 02:28:29.700

196 2153 REMY JEAN-PAUL SUI 36-HP2 1966 02:28:35.700

197 2016 BEAURIN YANNICK SUI 36-HP2 1974 02:28:46.300

198 2018 BERNARD JEROME SUI 36-HP2 1972 02:28:55.600

199 2506 MILLASSON YVES SUI 36-HP2 1968 02:33:05.500

200 2676 TERCIER LAURENT SUI 36-HP2 1972 02:33:57.500

201 2017 BERCHIER MARCEL SUI 36-HP2 1960 02:35:34.000

202 2160 ROSSIER SEBASTIEN SUI 36-HP2 1969 02:36:06.700

203 2214 ENTRADE JEAN-PIERRE SUI 36-HP2 1967 02:36:57.600

204 2621 PITTET GUY SUI 36-HP2 1965 02:37:57.400

205 2561 TREVE JEAN-PAUL FRA 36-HP2 1953 02:38:52.600

206 2636 BRULHART MARC SUI 36-HP2 1965 02:39:38.000

207 2455 DUBUIS ROBERT SUI 36-HP2 1947 02:40:44.100

208 2523 RAVEAU STEPHANE SUI 36-HP2 1964 02:41:23.500

209 2686 DIAZ JULIAN SUI 36-HP2 1973 02:41:42.500

210 2216 JAQUET PIERRE-ALAIN SUI 36-HP2 1962 02:44:20.700

211 2530 ROHNER MARKUS SUI 36-HP2 1964 02:45:14.000

212 2417 BOLAY JEAN-MICHEL SUI 36-HP2 1960 02:46:24.900

213 2446 DELLEY OLIVIER SUI 36-HP2 1971 02:47:44.700

214 2473 GUISOLAN JACKY SUI 36-HP2 1967 02:49:50.600

215 2697 MAURON PIERRE SUI 36-HP2 1972 02:51:01.600

216 2698 LEVRAT CHRISTIAN SUI 36-HP2 1970 02:51:03.000

217 2611 BATISTA JORGE SUI 36-HP2 1971 02:52:10.500

218 2402 ANDERMATT FRANZ SUI 36-HP2 1959 02:52:30.400

219 2563 ULRICH JOSEF SUI 36-HP2 1965 02:52:32.000

220 2481 HUESLER HERBERT SUI 36-HP2 1958 02:54:05.400

221 2570 WALKER DAVID SUI 36-HP2 1950 02:54:16.600
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Groupe E Celsius BerGiBike
36-HP2

26.06.2014

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Nati Catégorie Année Temps total

222 2449 DERVEY PATRICE SUI 36-HP2 1954 03:00:33.000

223 2296 BAEHLER WERNER SUI 36-HP2 1942 03:04:14.300

224 2499 MARCALO JACINTO POR 36-HP2 1973 03:11:45.200

225 2403 ANDRADE JOSE FRA 36-HP2 1967 03:12:12.100

226 2639 JONER JEAN-LOUIS SUI 36-HP2 1942 03:26:05.600

227 2614 CAPPER SCOTT SUI 36-HP2 1968 03:31:56.700

228 2674 RUEGSEGGER DENIS SUI 36-HP2 1952 03:52:45.900

229 2486 HUTTER ROBERT AUT 36-HP2 1956 -

230 2058 DIETSCHWEILER ROGER SUI 36-HP2 1973 -

231 2014 BAUMBERGER URS SUI 36-HP2 1967 -

232 2141 PASQUIER NICOLAS SUI 36-HP2 1973 -

233 2554 STUDER BRUNO SUI 36-HP2 1965 -

234 2496 LUSTENBERGER BEAT SUI 36-HP2 1965 -

235 2568 VON AH OLIVER SUI 36-HP2 1972 -

236 2585 ZURFLUH OLIVER SUI 36-HP2 1972 -

237 2196 CARRER MARCO SUI 36-HP2 1967 -

238 2136 ODERMATT MARKUS SUI 36-HP2 1968 -

239 2164 SCHMID ROGER SUI 36-HP2 1971 -

240 2069 FLUCKIGER BEAT SUI 36-HP2 1958 -

241 2193 SCYBOZ NICOLAS SUI 36-HP2 1962 -

242 2025 BOYER LOUIS SUI 36-HP2 1966 -

243 2425 BROYE RAPHAEL SUI 36-HP2 1965 -
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Groupe E Celsius BerGiBike
36-HU19

26.06.2014

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Nati Catégorie Année Temps total

1 2200 HERTLING ARNAUD SUI 36-HU19 1997 01:21:42.000

2 2293 L'HOMME LEO SUI 36-HU19 1996 01:23:01.100

3 2167 SCYBOZ SIMON SUI 36-HU19 1997 01:26:56.100

4 2050 DELAQUIS QUENTIN SUI 36-HU19 1996 01:29:35.700

5 2294 ANDREY NICK SUI 36-HU19 1997 01:30:18.900

6 2169 SOLDATI ROMAIN SUI 36-HU19 1996 01:31:55.600

7 2035 BUNTSCHU SANDRO SUI 36-HU19 1997 01:34:36.800

8 2239 GUISOLAN GILLES SUI 36-HU19 1996 01:36:27.200

9 2038 BUSSARD JOHANN SUI 36-HU19 1997 01:37:14.600

10 2118 MEIER YANN SUI 36-HU19 1996 01:37:29.100

11 2106 LADERACH TIMO SUI 36-HU19 1997 01:38:06.400

12 2629 SCHMUTZ MAXIME SUI 36-HU19 1997 01:39:30.900

13 2573 WEGMULLER ROBIN SUI 36-HU19 1997 01:42:39.900

14 2074 FRICK ADRIAN SUI 36-HU19 1996 01:43:24.500

15 2207 VONLANTHEN DAMIEN SUI 36-HU19 1997 01:43:41.000

16 2040 CHAMBRON JEREMY SUI 36-HU19 1997 01:44:17.900

17 2046 COLLIARD MAXIME SUI 36-HU19 1997 01:44:48.400

18 2673 RICHARD QUENTIN SUI 36-HU19 1997 01:45:55.600

19 2571 WALTHERT FLORIAN SUI 36-HU19 1997 01:47:39.900

20 2117 INEICHEN BORIS SUI 36-HU19 1997 01:48:53.900

21 2210 BRUNISHOLZ MAXIME SUI 36-HU19 1997 01:55:10.000

22 2044 CLERC AURELIEN SUI 36-HU19 1997 01:57:49.700

23 2198 ELTSCHINGER YANN SUI 36-HU19 1997 02:07:24.800

24 2700 STREIT JOEL SUI 36-HU19 1996 02:12:28.200

25 2634 CARON ANTOINE SUI 36-HU19 1997 02:35:23.700

26 2617 GUISOLAN DAVID SUI 36-HU19 1996 02:52:23.300

27 2579 WISTORF DAVID GER 36-HU19 1997 -

28 2010 BARD ROMAIN SUI 36-HU19 1997 -

29 2175 TORRENT NOE SUI 36-HU19 1996 -
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Groupe E Celsius BerGiBike
79-FE

26.06.2014

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Nati Catégorie Année Temps total

1 78 LANDTWING MILENA SUI 79-FE 1981 03:58:01.500

2 27 DARBELLAY FLORENCE SUI 79-FE 1977 04:13:21.700

3 183 KOBA SARAH SUI 79-FE 1984 04:16:43.100

4 142 WALKER NADIA SUI 79-FE 1982 04:17:16.600

5 57 GUTKNECHT STEPHANIE SUI 79-FE 1986 04:29:26.000

6 9 BAUMGARTNER SABRINA SUI 79-FE 1988 04:32:42.800

7 201 OVERNEY CORINNE SUI 79-FE 1983 04:43:52.800

8 170 ERBETTA JENNIFER SUI 79-FE 1991 05:00:41.000

9 145 WERKLE MANUELA GER 79-FE 1985 05:45:16.100

10 62 HUG CORNELIA SUI 79-FE 1983 -

11 157 GAY MELANIE SUI 79-FE 1988 -
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Groupe E Celsius BerGiBike
79-FP

26.06.2014

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Nati Catégorie Année Temps total

1 39 FASSLER ANDREA SUI 79-FP 1973 04:21:10.800

2 160 NIEDERBERGER FABIENNE SUI 79-FP 1984 04:29:40.900

3 682 MING ANDREA SUI 79-FP 1973 04:43:14.300

4 168 MULLER NATHALIE SUI 79-FP 1986 04:43:25.900

5 770 EMMENEGGER NICOLE SUI 79-FP 1976 04:50:53.200

6 803 MYLKA ALINA POL 79-FP 1984 04:58:35.300

7 155 DESCHENAUX VERONIQUE SUI 79-FP 1977 04:59:49.200

8 189 ULRICH ROSMARIE SUI 79-FP 1981 05:10:24.600

9 709 SCHLATTER KATHARINA SUI 79-FP 1987 05:20:30.800

10 614 BLUM ANDREA SUI 79-FP 1972 05:30:18.200

11 363 GROB VALENTINE SUI 79-FP 1991 05:36:43.600

12 335 ESCHMANN ANITA SUI 79-FP 1968 05:37:50.000

13 696 POMART SOPHIE FRA 79-FP 1969 05:39:47.000

14 456 LE BORGNE CLAUDINE SUI 79-FP 1970 05:45:41.200

15 711 SCHMID MONIKA SUI 79-FP 1984 05:53:52.700

16 369 JACQUIER EMMANUELLE SUI 79-FP 1989 05:54:29.000

17 490 THEYTAZ EMILIE SUI 79-FP 1988 05:54:29.500

18 489 ROSSIER VALERIE SUI 79-FP 1974 05:57:35.900

19 493 BUCHWALDER NATACHA SUI 79-FP 1969 05:57:45.500

20 783 STEULLET NATHALIE SUI 79-FP 1975 06:03:33.900

21 107 PRADERVAND CATHERINE SUI 79-FP 1967 06:10:20.500

22 749 BLATTER CLAUDIA SUI 79-FP 1966 06:19:16.300

23 475 OBERSON LAETITIA SUI 79-FP 1985 06:26:08.100

24 774 KRUMMENACHER MARIA ANNA SUI 79-FP 1969 06:38:25.300

25 779 RAIS MICHELINE SUI 79-FP 1971 -

26 721 SMITH DOMENIQUE SUI 79-FP 1987 -
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Groupe E Celsius BerGiBike
79-HE

26.06.2014

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Nati Catégorie Année Temps total

1 3 NAF RALPH SUI 79-HE 1980 03:18:54.600

2 93 MORITZ MILATZ GER 79-HE 1982 03:18:55.000

3 1 HUGUENIN JEREMY SUI 79-HE 1989 03:19:15.500

4 180 BUCHLI LUKAS SUI 79-HE 1979 03:25:36.700

5 2 DAFFLON XAVIER SUI 79-HE 1982 03:26:39.700

6 81 LOOSER KONNY SUI 79-HE 1989 03:30:48.400

7 185 RAPILLARD ARNAUD SUI 79-HE 1987 03:36:21.200

8 49 GERBER PHILIPP SUI 79-HE 1987 03:38:03.800

9 12 BLANCHARD TRISTAN SUI 79-HE 1979 03:40:23.500

10 52 GRAND ANTHONY SUI 79-HE 1991 03:41:20.400

11 165 DONZE MARC SUI 79-HE 1971 03:42:29.700

12 144 WENGER FLORIAN SUI 79-HE 1994 03:42:39.400

13 59 HOLTKAMP THOMAS SUI 79-HE 1981 03:43:57.500

14 22 CLEMENT FABRICE SUI 79-HE 1980 03:44:33.400

15 103 PERRIN DAMIAN SUI 79-HE 1981 03:44:58.200

16 42 FLUCK VINCENT SUI 79-HE 1985 03:44:58.700

17 5 ALIG MATHIAS SUI 79-HE 1987 03:48:06.400

18 11 BIFFIGER CHRISTIAN SUI 79-HE 1972 03:49:37.600

19 120 SCHLEGEL CHRISTOPH SUI 79-HE 1979 03:53:20.300

20 99 NIEDERBERGER JOEL SUI 79-HE 1982 03:53:51.900

21 158 GREMAUD SIMON SUI 79-HE 1993 03:54:58.900

22 37 EHRENSPERGER GIAN SUI 79-HE 1995 03:55:56.800

23 56 GUEX BENOIT SUI 79-HE 1991 03:59:53.600

24 83 MAGNE JONAS SUI 79-HE 1991 04:02:32.900

25 85 MARCHON THIERRY SUI 79-HE 1993 04:12:54.000

26 82 SYLVESTRE LUCIA SUI 79-HE 1985 04:15:24.400

27 91 MERCIER YOANN SUI 79-HE 1990 04:17:13.900

28 105 PORRAS LUDOVIC SUI 79-HE 1995 04:18:31.300

29 112 RONDEAU NICOLAS SUI 79-HE 1977 04:29:23.900

30 156 DURIAUX JONATHAN SUI 79-HE 1985 -

31 132 STEINMANN IVO SUI 79-HE 1981 -

32 96 MORET KEVIN SUI 79-HE 1989 -

33 121 INCONNU - 79-HE 1971 -

34 51 GIRONA PABLO SUI 79-HE 1983 -

35 114 RUEGER TRISTAN SUI 79-HE 1995 -

36 131 STAUFFER HANSUELI SUI 79-HE 1987 -
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Groupe E Celsius BerGiBike
79-HP1

26.06.2014

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Nati Catégorie Année Temps total

1 33 DIETRICH ROMAN SUI 79-HP1 1982 03:40:11.500

2 127 SIGRIST ANDREAS SUI 79-HP1 1980 03:41:20.700

3 6 AMGARTEN NORBERT SUI 79-HP1 1980 03:41:21.800

4 209 HOCHSTRASSER MARKUS SUI 79-HP1 1978 03:43:32.000

5 200 URECH MARCEL SUI 79-HP1 1979 03:43:46.800

6 204 KROPF PETER SUI 79-HP1 1976 03:45:18.500

7 193 SEEBERGER HANS-BAPTIST SUI 79-HP1 1984 03:47:56.800

8 100 NIEDERER SIMEON SUI 79-HP1 1985 03:48:39.800

9 36 ECOFFEY SYLVAIN SUI 79-HP1 1983 03:48:59.100

10 202 FANKHAUSER MARCO SUI 79-HP1 1989 03:49:06.400

11 104 PICHONNAT STEPHANE SUI 79-HP1 1981 03:50:08.000

12 198 SEEFRIED FRANZ SUI 79-HP1 1978 03:52:00.500

13 192 JULIER MARKUS SUI 79-HP1 1987 03:52:31.200

14 115 RYTZ CHRISTOPH SUI 79-HP1 1983 03:52:34.000

15 207 ROLLIER BRICE SUI 79-HP1 1982 03:53:25.000

16 190 REMY CEDRIC SUI 79-HP1 1988 03:53:41.600

17 143 WALTI SASCHA SUI 79-HP1 1978 03:53:48.900

18 212 FINGER MARKUS SUI 79-HP1 1984 03:54:53.500

19 723 STALDER VALENTIN SUI 79-HP1 1982 03:55:02.200

20 303 AMHOF PHILIPP SUI 79-HP1 1980 03:55:19.600

21 29 DEGLISE RICHARD SUI 79-HP1 1980 03:55:29.200

22 458 RAPILLARD STEPHANE SUI 79-HP1 1983 03:56:12.100

23 799 GALLIN CYRILLE SUI 79-HP1 1978 03:58:01.200

24 379 LOETSCHER JOACHIM SUI 79-HP1 1982 03:58:04.100

25 618 BOSS MARCEL SUI 79-HP1 1980 03:58:37.900

26 80 LEU DOMINIC SUI 79-HP1 1986 03:58:57.800

27 199 MAFFEZZINI GABRIELE SUI 79-HP1 1975 03:59:38.200

28 182 GRELIER BENOIT FRA 79-HP1 1977 04:00:00.400

29 397 MONNIER FABIEN SUI 79-HP1 1984 04:00:58.500

30 4 AEBY CHRISTOPHE SUI 79-HP1 1978 04:02:20.400

31 210 FLIRI SASCHA SUI 79-HP1 1988 04:02:21.500

32 47 GENDRE XAVIER SUI 79-HP1 1981 04:02:41.000

33 526 OSSOWSKI ADAM SUI 79-HP1 1977 04:03:06.700

34 417 REUCHE LAURENT SUI 79-HP1 1975 04:03:30.700

35 213 BENOIT STEPHANE SUI 79-HP1 1975 04:04:37.400

36 679 MEYER STEFAN SUI 79-HP1 1978 04:06:24.200

37 636 EDMONDSON CHRIS GBR 79-HP1 1976 04:06:42.300

38 719 SIMON CHRISTOPHER GER 79-HP1 1988 04:06:42.500

39 44 GACHET NICOLAS SUI 79-HP1 1982 04:06:51.700

40 140 VON GUNTEN BEAT SUI 79-HP1 1980 04:08:16.900

41 111 ROBERT SYLVAIN SUI 79-HP1 1989 04:09:17.900

42 654 GUGGISBERG MATTHIEU SUI 79-HP1 1989 04:09:37.400

43 102 NOTA FRANS NED 79-HP1 1980 04:09:39.200

44 43 FONTANA SILVIO SUI 79-HP1 1982 04:09:50.900

45 179 BRECHBUHL MATHIAS SUI 79-HP1 1976 04:10:06.900

46 194 TROLLIET DAVID SUI 79-HP1 1978 04:10:44.400

47 65 JEANBOURQUIN YVES SUI 79-HP1 1978 04:11:44.400

48 8 BARTHERLEMY JULIEN FRA 79-HP1 1982 04:13:01.500

49 69 KOHLER JULIEN SUI 79-HP1 1989 04:13:01.700

50 129 SOTTAS ARNAUD SUI 79-HP1 1987 04:13:10.500

51 745 ZURCHER MARTIN SUI 79-HP1 1982 04:14:04.500

52 459 PETER STEPHAN SUI 79-HP1 1978 04:14:20.800

53 134 STRAUBHAAR THOMAS SUI 79-HP1 1984 04:14:34.800

54 805 RENGGLI DANIEL SUI 79-HP1 1982 04:14:47.800

55 460 ALVES LUDOVIC FRA 79-HP1 1983 04:15:00.200
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Groupe E Celsius BerGiBike
79-HP1

26.06.2014

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Nati Catégorie Année Temps total

56 351 GAVILLET JULIEN SUI 79-HP1 1983 04:15:07.900

57 657 HASSELMANN GEORG SUI 79-HP1 1983 04:15:09.900

58 159 MORET GILLES SUI 79-HP1 1987 04:16:33.000

59 659 HAURI ALEX SUI 79-HP1 1976 04:16:47.200

60 741 WUTHRICH MIKE SUI 79-HP1 1986 04:17:26.900

61 92 MEYS ADRIEN SUI 79-HP1 1989 04:17:56.700

62 695 PETERER STEFAN SUI 79-HP1 1981 04:18:51.100

63 501 JACOT DOMINIQUE SUI 79-HP1 1984 04:18:51.300

64 71 KOLLY STEPHAN SUI 79-HP1 1982 04:19:33.800

65 84 MAGNIN ERIC SUI 79-HP1 1980 04:19:36.500

66 672 LACAZE GUILHEM FRA 79-HP1 1987 04:20:09.500

67 154 MORET FREDERIC SUI 79-HP1 1985 04:20:30.000

68 98 NICOLET SAMUEL SUI 79-HP1 1981 04:21:33.200

69 724 STAMM THOMAS SUI 79-HP1 1977 04:21:44.600

70 677 LUTHI MARTIN SUI 79-HP1 1978 04:21:45.700

71 704 RUFENER MICKAEL SUI 79-HP1 1982 04:22:22.800

72 54 GREMION FABIEN SUI 79-HP1 1994 04:23:00.900

73 203 CUCCIOLILLO PATRICK SUI 79-HP1 1978 04:23:04.100

74 314 BUCHS NICOLAS SUI 79-HP1 1985 04:23:24.200

75 151 ANDRES CEDRIC SUI 79-HP1 1993 04:23:30.100

76 340 FERRARI ALAN SUI 79-HP1 1985 04:24:15.800

77 747 ZYSSET DAVID SUI 79-HP1 1986 04:24:42.200

78 53 GRAND MARC SUI 79-HP1 1985 04:25:36.900

79 511 HELFENSTEIN MARCEL SUI 79-HP1 1981 04:27:01.900

80 63 HUTTER THIERRY SUI 79-HP1 1983 04:27:22.300

81 425 ROY ALEXANDRE SUI 79-HP1 1982 04:27:32.600

82 740 WOHLGEMUTH SVEN SUI 79-HP1 1981 04:28:00.300

83 113 ROSSIER FABIEN SUI 79-HP1 1983 04:28:21.400

84 433 SCHUMACHER BRUNO SUI 79-HP1 1989 04:28:43.500

85 449 WINKLER LAURENT SUI 79-HP1 1979 04:28:53.000

86 41 FLOUCK SYLVAIN SUI 79-HP1 1983 04:29:03.700

87 463 CANDINAS GABRIEL SUI 79-HP1 1985 04:29:17.000

88 24 CORLET ETIENNE SUI 79-HP1 1976 04:29:41.600

89 754 KAUFMANN ALESSANDRO SUI 79-HP1 1985 04:29:48.100

90 775 MARMET ROLF SUI 79-HP1 1984 04:29:58.700

91 648 GALLEY STEPHANE SUI 79-HP1 1978 04:30:35.600

92 135 SUARD FREDERIC SUI 79-HP1 1984 04:31:20.100

93 370 JAGGI JOHANN SUI 79-HP1 1979 04:31:54.500

94 477 ROSSIER ALAIN SUI 79-HP1 1979 04:32:04.700

95 787 BORN PATRICK SUI 79-HP1 1977 04:32:08.000

96 327 DEFOREL JEAN-JACQUES SUI 79-HP1 1980 04:32:54.700

97 171 GYGAX FELICIEN SUI 79-HP1 1979 04:33:26.200

98 751 BIRRER LUKAS SUI 79-HP1 1979 04:33:59.600

99 734 VUADENS FRANCOIS SUI 79-HP1 1978 04:34:16.500

100 184 KOHLER PIRMIN SUI 79-HP1 1984 04:34:21.600

101 117 SCAIOLA JEAN-PHILIPPE SUI 79-HP1 1975 04:34:35.200

102 305 BARDILL ANDREA SUI 79-HP1 1991 04:34:45.800

103 34 DING SAMUEL SUI 79-HP1 1986 04:34:56.700

104 472 MARTI DAVID SUI 79-HP1 1988 04:35:33.100

106 725 STEINMANN PHILIPP SUI 79-HP1 1983 04:36:46.000

107 35 DUCET ERIC SUI 79-HP1 1978 04:38:00.300

108 46 GEIGER THOMAS SUI 79-HP1 1982 04:38:13.900

109 429 SAVARY SEBASTIEN SUI 79-HP1 1975 04:38:25.900

110 605 AMSTAD UELI SUI 79-HP1 1987 04:38:39.100

111 786 WILDHABER RALF SUI 79-HP1 1985 04:38:58.300
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112 827 HOLLENSTEIN THOMAS SUI 79-HP1 1984 04:39:06.100

113 743 ZIMMERMANN YVES-ANDRE SUI 79-HP1 1977 04:39:15.700

114 532 NUNLIST MICHAEL SUI 79-HP1 1990 04:39:55.600

115 637 EISENRING MATTHIAS SUI 79-HP1 1979 04:40:39.900

116 758 SALOMO CARSTEN GER 79-HP1 1979 04:41:25.700

117 473 MONARD FREDERIC SUI 79-HP1 1980 04:41:30.500

118 373 JORDAN MARTIN SUI 79-HP1 1987 04:41:37.700

119 19 CARREL JOHANN SUI 79-HP1 1980 04:42:04.100

120 133 STELLA ANTONIO BEL 79-HP1 1977 04:42:19.200

121 116 SANTOS MARCELINO SUI 79-HP1 1979 04:42:32.900

122 818 RENGGLI MICHAEL SUI 79-HP1 1984 04:43:05.900

123 703 RUF CHRISTIAN SUI 79-HP1 1986 04:43:08.200

124 68 KNOPF CHRISTOPHE SUI 79-HP1 1975 04:43:34.200

125 166 HOLZWARTH DOMINIQUE SUI 79-HP1 1982 04:43:41.100

126 346 WALCHLI CHRISTIAN SUI 79-HP1 1978 04:43:44.900

127 752 BUTIKOFER MICHAEL SUI 79-HP1 1982 04:44:00.600

128 626 CHOFFET MARC SUI 79-HP1 1983 04:44:22.900

129 87 MARRO OLIVIER SUI 79-HP1 1975 04:45:33.600

130 481 SINGY CHRISTOPHE SUI 79-HP1 1977 04:45:41.300

131 374 JOYE SAMUEL SUI 79-HP1 1979 04:46:43.100

132 812 VOSSLER PHILIPP SUI 79-HP1 1982 04:46:58.500

133 28 DEGLISE CYRIL SUI 79-HP1 1980 04:47:05.200

134 778 NOBEL LUCA SUI 79-HP1 1980 04:48:35.400

135 118 SCHAER RAPHAEL SUI 79-HP1 1982 04:49:06.300

136 384 MAGNENAT FRANCK SUI 79-HP1 1982 04:49:22.300

137 639 ETTER SYLVAIN SUI 79-HP1 1987 04:49:34.400

138 138 TOMASINA LORENZO SUI 79-HP1 1983 04:49:38.600

139 355 GORI DAVID SUI 79-HP1 1992 04:49:48.600

140 95 MORET ETTER KEVIN SYLVAIN SUI 79-HP1 1987 04:52:59.400

141 169 ABREU PAULO SUI 79-HP1 1980 04:52:59.700

142 405 PALAZ JOSSELIN SUI 79-HP1 1988 04:53:10.200

143 503 MABBOUX JOEL SUI 79-HP1 1986 04:55:07.700

144 825 KOLLER MANUEL SUI 79-HP1 1981 04:55:41.100

145 476 PARRET DAMIEN SUI 79-HP1 1992 04:56:23.000

146 617 BORDOLI GABRIELE SUI 79-HP1 1987 04:56:31.300

147 693 PAULI THOMAS SUI 79-HP1 1996 04:57:13.600

148 89 MAURON THIERRY SUI 79-HP1 1983 04:57:21.500

149 25 CURRAT MICKAEL SUI 79-HP1 1987 04:57:32.100

150 401 OBERSON LOIC SUI 79-HP1 1989 04:57:51.000

151 410 PROGIN LIONEL SUI 79-HP1 1982 04:57:51.400

152 819 KAUFMANN THOMAS SUI 79-HP1 1980 04:58:09.200

153 638 ELTSCHINGER STEPHANE SUI 79-HP1 1990 04:58:09.400

154 828 BAUMGARTNER ALAIN SUI 79-HP1 1985 04:59:45.500

155 387 MARTINEZ MIGUEL SUI 79-HP1 1978 04:59:47.000

156 800 GILLIOZ NICOLAS SUI 79-HP1 1983 05:01:19.200

157 176 SINGY NICOLAS SUI 79-HP1 1975 05:01:28.900

158 776 MOREL PASCAL SUI 79-HP1 1975 05:01:37.300

159 603 AGASSIS NICOLAS SUI 79-HP1 1983 05:02:37.600

160 516 YERSIN STEPHAN SUI 79-HP1 1978 05:03:34.100

161 64 JASZKOWSKI NICOLAS SUI 79-HP1 1994 05:03:36.000

162 690 NITSCHE SEBASTIAN SUI 79-HP1 1976 05:04:12.800

163 663 JACCARD LILIAN SUI 79-HP1 1976 05:04:12.900

164 383 LUYET JEAN-BAPTISTE SUI 79-HP1 1986 05:04:38.300

165 94 MOLLIET LAURENT SUI 79-HP1 1980 05:04:55.700

166 391 MEUWLY YVES SUI 79-HP1 1984 05:06:53.700
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167 785 TORNARE ALAIN SUI 79-HP1 1976 05:07:12.700

168 731 VARNIER LOIC FRA 79-HP1 1986 05:07:38.700

169 722 SOUSA MARQUES NORBERTO SUI 79-HP1 1979 05:08:49.200

170 727 SUCH PAUL SUI 79-HP1 1978 05:09:03.100

171 471 KUENZI JURG SUI 79-HP1 1975 05:09:06.400

172 404 OVERNEY BENJAMIN SUI 79-HP1 1980 05:11:13.000

173 164 BLANCHARD DENIS SUI 79-HP1 1994 05:13:05.200

174 732 VIETRI GIUSEPPE SUI 79-HP1 1977 05:13:11.400

175 451 YERLY CEDRIC SUI 79-HP1 1987 05:13:55.500

176 10 BERGER SEBASTIEN SUI 79-HP1 1985 05:14:18.400

177 802 LOSEY MAXIME SUI 79-HP1 1987 05:14:40.600

178 760 THERAULAZ KEVIN SUI 79-HP1 1992 05:14:44.200

179 529 SUDAN OLIVIER SUI 79-HP1 1975 05:15:32.100

180 781 ROULLEAU RICHARD SUI 79-HP1 1978 05:16:03.500

181 30 DEILLON THIERRY SUI 79-HP1 1979 05:17:16.000

182 612 BERGER THOMAS SUI 79-HP1 1985 05:17:54.200

183 423 ROUILLER NICOLAS SUI 79-HP1 1982 05:18:02.500

184 726 STREIT STEFAN SUI 79-HP1 1978 05:18:37.300

185 394 MONNEY CHRISTOPHE SUI 79-HP1 1981 05:18:55.000

186 676 LOUP SYLVAIN SUI 79-HP1 1988 05:18:55.700

187 474 NAVEL SEBASTIEN FRA 79-HP1 1976 05:21:30.400

188 642 FASEL SIMON SUI 79-HP1 1985 05:21:36.400

189 402 OLLER DIEGO SUI 79-HP1 1986 05:23:56.700

190 708 SANTACATTERINA RICCARDO SUI 79-HP1 1984 05:24:32.500

191 470 JOLLIET FREDERIC SUI 79-HP1 1981 05:25:06.800

192 665 JOLIAT MARTIAL SUI 79-HP1 1985 05:25:47.700

193 167 MARCHON CEDRIC SUI 79-HP1 1979 05:26:07.400

194 324 CRAUSAZ NICOLAS SUI 79-HP1 1980 05:28:15.400

195 389 MESOT THIERRY SUI 79-HP1 1979 05:28:16.600

196 533 FISCHER JEROME SUI 79-HP1 1988 05:28:38.700

197 763 AEBY RAPHAEL SUI 79-HP1 1984 05:29:37.200

198 414 RAHM GAETAN SUI 79-HP1 1976 05:32:20.400

199 359 GRAND DAMIEN SUI 79-HP1 1982 05:32:36.700

200 339 FAVRE JEROME SUI 79-HP1 1983 05:32:52.500

201 386 MARMILLOD FLAVIEN SUI 79-HP1 1989 05:36:45.700

202 610 BELLORA LUCA SUI 79-HP1 1979 05:36:57.000

203 536 RINGGENBERG MARCO SUI 79-HP1 1976 05:38:20.100

204 623 CASTELLA DAVID SUI 79-HP1 1977 05:38:59.800

205 316 CASTELHANO DANIEL SUI 79-HP1 1981 05:39:39.800

206 522 MELITA ADRIANO SUI 79-HP1 1980 05:39:40.600

207 777 MULHAUSER ROBIN SUI 79-HP1 1991 05:40:00.400

208 634 DUPRE PASCAL SUI 79-HP1 1978 05:40:31.400

209 367 HOEL CHRISTOPHE SUI 79-HP1 1976 05:41:45.200

210 499 GENTET VINCENT SUI 79-HP1 1995 05:41:49.700

211 483 FRAGNIERE PHILIPPE SUI 79-HP1 1975 05:42:19.600

212 613 BERTSCHY FREDERIC SUI 79-HP1 1975 05:44:01.300

213 625 CHAPPUIS SAMUEL SUI 79-HP1 1990 05:44:52.000

214 691 PASQUIER NATHAN SUI 79-HP1 1990 05:50:22.300

215 398 MORAND FRANCOIS SUI 79-HP1 1991 05:50:22.400

216 462 BUSSARD JEAN-CLAUDE SUI 79-HP1 1977 05:50:49.300

217 658 HAUPTLI SERGE SUI 79-HP1 1975 05:50:55.100

218 815 CURTY OLIVIER SUI 79-HP1 1983 05:51:14.600

219 814 PERRIARD PASCAL SUI 79-HP1 1981 05:51:19.200

220 353 GODEL ROAN SUI 79-HP1 1975 05:51:23.200

221 744 ZUMWALD JULIEN SUI 79-HP1 1984 05:54:27.000
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222 632 DEY ALEXANDRE SUI 79-HP1 1977 05:54:30.700

223 686 MURITH FABRICE SUI 79-HP1 1981 05:54:31.600

224 701 RODRIGUES JULIEN SUI 79-HP1 1986 05:57:13.800

225 680 MICHEL FREDERIC SUI 79-HP1 1983 05:58:37.000

226 328 DICK THOMAS SUI 79-HP1 1975 05:59:51.600

227 804 MYLKA ANTONI SUI 79-HP1 1984 06:00:16.600

228 331 EGGER XAVIER SUI 79-HP1 1980 06:07:37.200

229 631 DEILLON JEROME SUI 79-HP1 1992 06:09:52.100

230 667 JUNGO NICOLAS SUI 79-HP1 1984 06:11:33.200

231 713 SCHULE SYLVAIN SUI 79-HP1 1987 06:12:07.700

232 729 VALLELIAN DANICK SUI 79-HP1 1991 06:14:35.300

233 469 ISIK ELVIS SUI 79-HP1 1978 06:20:38.900

234 694 PERISSET BLAISE SUI 79-HP1 1978 06:20:57.200

235 809 SERVET PATRICK SUI 79-HP1 1979 06:21:39.300

236 378 LAYCOCK JAMIE SUI 79-HP1 1976 06:23:10.100

237 419 RICHARD SEBASTIEN SUI 79-HP1 1977 06:24:39.600

238 748 BAPST CHRISTOPHE SUI 79-HP1 1982 06:29:08.500

239 675 LONGCHAMP BLAISE SUI 79-HP1 1983 06:33:41.200

240 641 FALLET VINCENT SUI 79-HP1 1980 06:37:40.600

241 772 FALLET DAVID SUI 79-HP1 1981 06:37:42.400

242 640 FALLET STEVE SUI 79-HP1 1980 06:37:44.200

243 736 WEBER SAMUEL SUI 79-HP1 1984 06:43:41.600

244 604 ALMEIDA NUNO SUI 79-HP1 1980 06:46:03.700

245 629 CRAUSAZ BASTIAN SUI 79-HP1 1975 06:56:46.000

246 505 MAZOTTI BENOIT SUI 79-HP1 1985 07:01:09.300

247 537 HALLER JONAS FRA 79-HP1 1987 07:06:52.000

248 530 PIASENTA GAEL SUI 79-HP1 1984 -

249 670 KOCH PATRICK SUI 79-HP1 1987 -

250 681 MIESCH CHRISTOPH SUI 79-HP1 1979 -

251 706 SACCOMANNO FEDERICO SUI 79-HP1 1987 -

252 399 NANTET REMI SUI 79-HP1 1988 -

253 643 FASNACHT NICOLAS SUI 79-HP1 1979 -

254 334 ERARD VINCENT SUI 79-HP1 1980 -

255 735 WALLIMANN RETO SUI 79-HP1 1975 -

256 628 CORDEY BRUNO SUI 79-HP1 1978 -

257 707 SANCHEZ CARLOS SUI 79-HP1 1978 -

258 436 SUDAN LAURENT SUI 79-HP1 1981 -

259 687 NAF PHILIPP SUI 79-HP1 1981 -

260 609 BAUDIN JONATHAN SUI 79-HP1 1988 -

261 23 CLEMENT YVES SUI 79-HP1 1989 -

262 699 PYTHOUD CHRISTOPHE SUI 79-HP1 1989 -

263 710 SCHMID DAVID SUI 79-HP1 1981 -

264 652 GLANZMANN PATRICK SUI 79-HP1 1978 -

265 678 MENDES PEDRO POR 79-HP1 1980 -

266 310 BOSCHUNG SEBASTIEN SUI 79-HP1 1976 -

267 106 POULICHET VINCENT SUI 79-HP1 1979 -

268 21 CHASSOT PASCAL SUI 79-HP1 1981 -

269 738 WILLIAMS RICHARD GBR 79-HP1 1975 -

270 606 ARNOLD ANDREAS SUI 79-HP1 1989 -

271 668 KAUFMANN THOMAS SUI 79-HP1 1980 -

272 486 JULIER STEFAN SUI 79-HP1 1981 -

273 55 GROGNUZ CHRISTOPHE SUI 79-HP1 1982 -

274 430 SCHAFROTH PETER SUI 79-HP1 1979 -

275 136 SUESSI RICO SUI 79-HP1 1990 -

276 697 POTGIETER PHILIP SUI 79-HP1 1984 -
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277 437 SULSER STEFAN SUI 79-HP1 1980 -

278 730 VAN SCHALKWYK RUAN SUI 79-HP1 1982 -
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1 48 GERBER HANSJURG SUI 79-HP2 1966 03:41:23.800

2 26 DANIEL CHRISTOPHE SUI 79-HP2 1973 03:43:49.500

3 321 CHRISTEN DANIEL SUI 79-HP2 1966 03:44:41.400

4 141 VONLANTHEN PATRICK SUI 79-HP2 1974 03:45:50.900

5 137 THALMANN FRANZ SUI 79-HP2 1960 03:47:57.300

6 16 BUCHER BARTI SUI 79-HP2 1961 03:49:50.800

7 45 GARNIER LAURENT SUI 79-HP2 1968 03:51:16.800

8 139 TUGLER DOMINIQUE SUI 79-HP2 1963 03:54:08.700

9 72 KREBS KURT SUI 79-HP2 1964 03:57:30.600

10 122 SCHMOCKER CHRISTOPHE SUI 79-HP2 1972 03:57:35.800

11 161 RACINE CEDRIC SUI 79-HP2 1969 03:57:50.100

12 17 BURCH RENATO SUI 79-HP2 1961 03:57:50.900

13 73 KUMMER OLIVER SUI 79-HP2 1971 03:58:19.700

14 688 NIEDERHAUSER ROLF SUI 79-HP2 1969 04:00:04.700

15 123 SCHNEIDER THOMAS SUI 79-HP2 1974 04:03:21.900

16 86 MARIAUX PHIL SUI 79-HP2 1963 04:03:46.300

17 621 BRUTON MALCOLM NZL 79-HP2 1973 04:04:58.300

18 7 AMSTAD BEAT SUI 79-HP2 1968 04:06:14.000

19 147 WUTHRICH MARKUS SUI 79-HP2 1968 04:06:29.100

20 768 DAHLER ANDREAS SUI 79-HP2 1971 04:08:57.400

21 119 SCHEURER MARKUS SUI 79-HP2 1962 04:09:32.100

22 50 GILLER DAVID SUI 79-HP2 1972 04:09:56.900

23 88 MARRO PHILIPPE SUI 79-HP2 1969 04:11:35.300

24 619 BOURQUARD THIERRY SUI 79-HP2 1969 04:11:39.800

25 467 DUFF DANIEL SUI 79-HP2 1972 04:11:59.700

26 496 EGGENSCHWILER DIETER SUI 79-HP2 1973 04:14:53.600

27 807 THUT KURT SUI 79-HP2 1964 04:15:01.400

28 66 JUAN YVES-ALAIN SUI 79-HP2 1971 04:15:04.200

29 146 WUTHRICH HANS SUI 79-HP2 1964 04:15:31.300

30 77 LAMBERT JEAN-CLAUDE SUI 79-HP2 1969 04:15:31.700

31 125 RIBOTEL DANIEL SUI 79-HP2 1972 04:15:34.100

32 440 THALMANN JOSEF SUI 79-HP2 1964 04:15:46.900

33 197 SCHOENI THIERRY SUI 79-HP2 1972 04:16:09.700

34 607 BASLER PETER SUI 79-HP2 1965 04:16:24.700

35 211 FEYER PETER SUI 79-HP2 1962 04:18:21.400

36 149 NICOLET ERIC SUI 79-HP2 1970 04:18:29.900

37 214 PELLI BRUNO SUI 79-HP2 1968 04:18:40.700

38 13 BONZON THIERRY SUI 79-HP2 1974 04:19:03.800

39 684 MONTI DI SOPRA FABRICE SUI 79-HP2 1971 04:19:32.000

40 620 BRAKENHIELM CARL SWE 79-HP2 1971 04:20:26.700

41 823 RASS MARKUS SUI 79-HP2 1968 04:20:47.500

42 15 BRUENISHOLZ ROLF SUI 79-HP2 1971 04:21:14.100

43 175 ROBADEY SERGE SUI 79-HP2 1970 04:21:17.300

44 128 SOPPELSA FLORIAN SUI 79-HP2 1964 04:21:35.000

45 415 RENGGLI MARCEL SUI 79-HP2 1974 04:21:41.600

46 148 WYSS THOMAS SUI 79-HP2 1966 04:21:43.300

47 485 JOLIAT YVES SUI 79-HP2 1966 04:21:51.700

48 531 STADELMANN FABIAN SUI 79-HP2 1974 04:23:19.000

49 535 SCHRANZ ANDREAS SUI 79-HP2 1972 04:23:19.400

50 315 BUNTSCHU HUGO SUI 79-HP2 1960 04:23:21.600

51 153 MONNEY ERIC SUI 79-HP2 1967 04:23:28.000

52 208 SEYDOUX WILLIAM SUI 79-HP2 1969 04:24:04.200

53 333 ENZLER MARKUS SUI 79-HP2 1972 04:24:26.700

54 422 ROTHENMUND HERMANN SUI 79-HP2 1967 04:24:42.700

55 527 GOVI JOHNNY SUI 79-HP2 1970 04:24:45.000
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56 798 DAFFLON PIERRE SUI 79-HP2 1964 04:26:32.700

57 492 BUCHWALDER LIONEL SUI 79-HP2 1968 04:26:34.700

58 108 PRETRE NICOLAS SUI 79-HP2 1961 04:26:54.400

59 40 FASSLER OTHMAR SUI 79-HP2 1973 04:27:12.100

60 196 JUNGO PASCAL SUI 79-HP2 1974 04:29:05.300

61 126 SENN ROBERT SUI 79-HP2 1960 04:29:24.500

62 337 EYMANN URS SUI 79-HP2 1956 04:29:45.800

63 669 KELLER FRITZ SUI 79-HP2 1966 04:29:52.100

64 341 FLATSCHER DAVID SUI 79-HP2 1973 04:29:53.700

65 76 LAMBERT CHRISTIAN SUI 79-HP2 1969 04:30:28.100

66 97 NICOLET CLAUDE SUI 79-HP2 1967 04:31:02.300

67 829 SIMMONS THOMAS SUI 79-HP2 1969 04:31:11.800

68 348 FREY MAX-ANDRE SUI 79-HP2 1970 04:32:07.600

69 795 BOGLI JURG SUI 79-HP2 1969 04:32:17.600

70 70 KOHLER STEFAN SUI 79-HP2 1969 04:32:36.800

71 344 FOLLY LAURENT SUI 79-HP2 1972 04:33:35.200

72 793 SCHWARZENTRUBER ANDI SUI 79-HP2 1962 04:33:42.600

73 124 SCHORNOZ DANIEL SUI 79-HP2 1968 04:33:49.300

74 506 NICOLET DANIEL SUI 79-HP2 1970 04:34:01.300

75 67 JUNKER RENE SUI 79-HP2 1964 04:34:57.100

76 205 PROBST DANIEL SUI 79-HP2 1966 04:35:06.200

77 674 LEUGGER WALTER SUI 79-HP2 1959 04:35:06.600

78 434 STEIGER DANIEL SUI 79-HP2 1962 04:37:24.400

79 811 BAUMGARTNER JURG SUI 79-HP2 1971 04:37:38.600

80 813 POHL HUBERT SUI 79-HP2 1971 04:38:21.500

81 633 DICK MARKUS SUI 79-HP2 1972 04:39:02.400

82 806 SOMMARIVA ALESSANDRO SUI 79-HP2 1964 04:39:13.500

83 38 FANKHAUSER UELI SUI 79-HP2 1963 04:39:17.900

84 497 FATTON SVEN SUI 79-HP2 1969 04:40:18.400

85 452 ZIMMER UELI SUI 79-HP2 1960 04:40:36.900

86 308 BOEGLIN LUC FRA 79-HP2 1973 04:41:16.500

87 424 ROULIN GERARD SUI 79-HP2 1973 04:41:27.600

88 773 KILCHHERR ERICH SUI 79-HP2 1965 04:42:18.300

89 495 DE BOITTE CHRISTIAN SUI 79-HP2 1973 04:42:59.500

90 627 CONSTANTIN DANIEL SUI 79-HP2 1961 04:43:07.800

91 444 VOGEL DANIEL SUI 79-HP2 1970 04:43:59.500

92 109 PYTHOUD JOEL SUI 79-HP2 1969 04:43:59.800

93 737 WESTERMANN PIRMIN SUI 79-HP2 1974 04:44:06.500

94 520 CID CARLOS SUI 79-HP2 1973 04:44:14.000

95 447 WALLISER FABRICE FRA 79-HP2 1972 04:45:08.400

96 403 OSWALD ROLAND SUI 79-HP2 1970 04:45:16.700

97 635 DUVOISIN ANTONY SUI 79-HP2 1965 04:45:23.900

98 74 KURTH ALEXANDRE SUI 79-HP2 1965 04:46:31.800

99 822 SCHACHER RETO SUI 79-HP2 1970 04:47:12.400

100 656 HALE-HUNTER NIGEL GBR 79-HP2 1965 04:47:18.000

101 75 LADERACH CHRISTIAN SUI 79-HP2 1967 04:47:19.800

102 432 SCHOLL PATRICK SUI 79-HP2 1964 04:47:25.600

103 457 MAILLARD FREDERIC SUI 79-HP2 1971 04:47:40.600

104 692 PAULI CHRISTOPH SUI 79-HP2 1966 04:48:15.000

105 689 NIKLES JEAN-MICHEL SUI 79-HP2 1964 04:49:02.200

106 824 UNDER PASCAL FRA 79-HP2 1965 04:49:04.700

107 418 RICCA STEFANO SUI 79-HP2 1971 04:50:10.200

108 528 MERCIER JEAN-MARC SUI 79-HP2 1973 04:50:17.900

109 517 ODERMATT PETER SUI 79-HP2 1965 04:51:49.200

110 746 ZWIMPFER RONY SUI 79-HP2 1973 04:52:04.000
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111 61 HUBER STEPHANE SUI 79-HP2 1972 04:52:15.200

112 110 RERAT CHRISTOPHE SUI 79-HP2 1970 04:52:37.500

113 32 DESCHENAUX OLIVIER SUI 79-HP2 1971 04:54:18.900

114 31 DELACOMBAZ OLIVIER SUI 79-HP2 1974 04:54:19.800

115 311 BRODARD JEAN-FRANCOIS SUI 79-HP2 1972 04:54:53.700

116 782 SCHELBERT OSKAR SUI 79-HP2 1962 04:56:12.900

117 361 GRANDJEAN JEAN-CLAUDE SUI 79-HP2 1969 04:56:23.300

118 377 KRAMER JEAN-LUC SUI 79-HP2 1964 04:56:40.000

119 206 BLASER FRANZ SUI 79-HP2 1974 04:57:23.200

120 712 SCHUTZ STEPHAN SUI 79-HP2 1960 04:57:29.900

121 20 CASTELLA DIDIER SUI 79-HP2 1970 04:57:33.000

122 420 RISSE SEBASTIEN SUI 79-HP2 1973 04:59:14.100

123 655 GUGLIOTTA STEFANO SUI 79-HP2 1972 04:59:43.100

124 794 BARTSCH DANIEL SUI 79-HP2 1966 04:59:47.600

125 178 YERLY MARCEL SUI 79-HP2 1968 05:00:36.400

126 716 SEGESSENMANN STEFAN SUI 79-HP2 1967 05:00:40.000

127 101 NOEL JEAN-LUC SUI 79-HP2 1967 05:00:56.400

128 427 RYSER ANDREAS SUI 79-HP2 1967 05:01:48.400

129 808 VON SALIS RETO SUI 79-HP2 1971 05:02:29.000

130 685 MURALT BRUNO SUI 79-HP2 1962 05:03:09.700

131 513 MOOR CHRISTIAN SUI 79-HP2 1955 05:05:07.000

132 187 WEGMANN MARCO SUI 79-HP2 1965 05:05:27.900

133 821 FANKAUER ROBERT SUI 79-HP2 1965 05:06:24.400

134 850 DEMARCHI VLADIMIRO SUI 79-HP2 1971 05:06:40.700

135 523 OBERSON MICHAEL SUI 79-HP2 1964 05:06:42.200

136 500 GOLLIARD JEROME SUI 79-HP2 1973 05:07:01.300

137 445 VOGT MARKUS SUI 79-HP2 1964 05:08:20.500

138 380 LORENZ CHRISTOPHE SUI 79-HP2 1965 05:08:37.300

139 332 EGLI FRITZ SUI 79-HP2 1952 05:09:28.200

140 448 WARD CATALINI PHILIP SUI 79-HP2 1969 05:09:35.800

141 60 HOSTETTLER ULRICH SUI 79-HP2 1960 05:10:17.300

142 325 CRETEGNY DANILO SUI 79-HP2 1972 05:10:41.200

143 347 FREHNER FREDERIC SUI 79-HP2 1971 05:11:17.300

144 173 LOSEY PASCAL SUI 79-HP2 1964 05:11:30.500

145 342 FLEURY NICOLAS SUI 79-HP2 1973 05:11:47.700

146 645 FRATTINI DANIEL SUI 79-HP2 1974 05:12:33.300

147 534 CUENNET STEPHANE SUI 79-HP2 1974 05:12:43.600

148 371 JAKOB MICHEL SUI 79-HP2 1974 05:12:43.900

149 515 MESSNER TONI SUI 79-HP2 1964 05:13:38.400

150 385 MAILLARD DIDIER SUI 79-HP2 1972 05:13:53.400

151 307 BISE PIERRE SUI 79-HP2 1966 05:14:29.500

152 438 TARANTINO FRANK SUI 79-HP2 1959 05:14:45.600

153 649 GASTALDO LAURENT SUI 79-HP2 1973 05:14:49.200

154 330 EGGER DANIEL SUI 79-HP2 1965 05:14:57.700

155 309 BONGARD ANDRE SUI 79-HP2 1970 05:15:36.400

156 502 KAPPELER ANDREAS SUI 79-HP2 1971 05:15:55.200

156 509 WUTHRICH ROLF SUI 79-HP2 1971 05:15:55.200

158 756 PUCCI FREDERIC SUI 79-HP2 1973 05:15:55.600

159 728 THOMANN DANIEL SUI 79-HP2 1968 05:17:47.100

160 381 LOTTAZ CHRISTIAN SUI 79-HP2 1973 05:18:03.100

161 181 OSCAR GOMES DE SOUSA SUI 79-HP2 1959 05:18:13.300

162 354 GOMEZ FRANCISCO SUI 79-HP2 1973 05:18:38.300

163 765 CATTIN YANNICK SUI 79-HP2 1971 05:18:46.700

164 514 RAEMY CHRISTOPHE SUI 79-HP2 1972 05:19:44.800

165 521 DELAQUIS STEPHANE SUI 79-HP2 1971 05:20:04.100
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166 186 SOLDATI MICHEL SUI 79-HP2 1969 05:20:04.900

167 302 AMBUHL PHILIPP SUI 79-HP2 1966 05:20:10.000

168 660 HINTERMEIER ERIC FRA 79-HP2 1968 05:21:46.200

169 466 DEMIERRE RICHARD SUI 79-HP2 1972 05:22:27.100

170 504 MAGNE CHRISTOPHE SUI 79-HP2 1969 05:22:29.200

171 816 BACHMANN CHRISTIAN SUI 79-HP2 1966 05:24:34.100

172 602 AFFELTRANGER HEINZ SUI 79-HP2 1963 05:24:34.600

173 739 WITSCHI BEAT SUI 79-HP2 1962 05:24:35.400

174 683 MONNARD FREDERIC SUI 79-HP2 1972 05:24:43.500

175 826 TRICOT LIONEL FRA 79-HP2 1972 05:25:54.500

176 152 BERSET PATRICK SUI 79-HP2 1973 05:26:15.400

177 188 JOOS MATHIAS SUI 79-HP2 1964 05:26:37.900

178 18 BUTTIKER MARKUS SUI 79-HP2 1971 05:27:00.700

179 664 JACQUAT PIERRE-ANDRE SUI 79-HP2 1962 05:28:25.900

180 352 GENOUD NICOLAS SUI 79-HP2 1972 05:28:43.000

181 313 BROYE HERVE SUI 79-HP2 1969 05:30:10.600

182 810 STADELMANN HUBERT SUI 79-HP2 1961 05:30:17.000

183 464 CAUMONT JEROME SUI 79-HP2 1974 05:30:45.900

184 624 CHAMBE THIERRY SUI 79-HP2 1974 05:32:12.800

185 488 SOARES PEDRO SUI 79-HP2 1969 05:32:37.800

186 494 CATTIN SACHA SUI 79-HP2 1973 05:32:53.100

187 791 HASLINGER RENE SUI 79-HP2 1967 05:34:03.100

188 375 KIZILDAG TANJU SUI 79-HP2 1971 05:34:03.500

189 510 ENGELMANN NICOLAS SUI 79-HP2 1963 05:34:07.000

190 647 FUHRIMANN STEVE SUI 79-HP2 1972 05:34:16.700

191 698 PURRO PASCAL SUI 79-HP2 1967 05:34:23.600

192 796 BOSSY ALAIN SUI 79-HP2 1973 05:34:51.600

193 428 SANTSCHY LAURENT SUI 79-HP2 1971 05:35:38.900

194 750 CASTO CARMELO SUI 79-HP2 1972 05:35:53.500

195 360 GRANDJEAN FREDY SUI 79-HP2 1970 05:36:23.500

196 163 REMY CLAUDE SUI 79-HP2 1961 05:36:40.900

197 336 ESCHMANN MARTIN SUI 79-HP2 1965 05:37:49.800

198 817 MAGNIN STEPHANE SUI 79-HP2 1967 05:37:58.600

199 755 ALLAMAN JEAN-DANIEL SUI 79-HP2 1965 05:39:37.900

200 820 JENNY PETER SUI 79-HP2 1956 05:39:55.500

201 769 DJURIC DALIBOR SUI 79-HP2 1972 05:40:51.100

202 395 MONNEY OLIVIER SUI 79-HP2 1970 05:41:08.800

203 396 MONNEY SERGE SUI 79-HP2 1971 05:41:13.800

204 671 KOLLY JEAN-BAPTISTE SUI 79-HP2 1964 05:41:42.200

205 491 ANGIOLINI MAURIZIO SUI 79-HP2 1963 05:41:42.600

206 408 PEREIRA AUGUSTO SUI 79-HP2 1965 05:41:51.300

207 482 TEUSCHER STEPHANE SUI 79-HP2 1966 05:42:04.600

208 329 DOUTAZ MAURICE SUI 79-HP2 1966 05:42:18.000

209 358 GOTHUEY SERGE SUI 79-HP2 1970 05:42:19.000

210 538 BOSSON MICHEL SUI 79-HP2 1959 05:42:32.400

211 392 MIEGEVILLE JEAN MARC SUI 79-HP2 1966 05:43:08.800

212 431 SCHMID FREDERIC SUI 79-HP2 1971 05:43:17.100

213 539 BEZENCON YVES SUI 79-HP2 1970 05:43:47.200

214 705 RUSSO ANTONIO SUI 79-HP2 1967 05:44:54.400

215 742 ZBINDEN ROLAND SUI 79-HP2 1973 05:44:55.200

216 788 BRUGGER MARKUS SUI 79-HP2 1970 05:44:56.000

217 790 FASEL EDGAR SUI 79-HP2 1968 05:44:58.000

218 524 GRESSET CHRISTOPHE SUI 79-HP2 1967 05:45:06.600

219 390 MEUWLY BRUNO SUI 79-HP2 1961 05:45:43.500

220 771 GALLO SALVATORE SUI 79-HP2 1967 05:47:23.100
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221 601 ADATTE OLIVIER SUI 79-HP2 1968 05:48:11.100

222 343 FOETH MICHAEL SUI 79-HP2 1971 05:48:24.700

223 498 GENTET MICHEL SUI 79-HP2 1966 05:50:31.200

224 306 BEELER YANNIS SUI 79-HP2 1972 05:50:54.600

225 508 WIDMER MARC SUI 79-HP2 1962 05:52:26.100

226 651 GILLIAND YANN SUI 79-HP2 1970 05:52:57.100

227 761 WELLS DAVID SUI 79-HP2 1958 05:53:01.100

228 461 BERNET GUY SUI 79-HP2 1963 05:53:19.300

229 301 AMATI FRANCO SUI 79-HP2 1963 05:53:22.200

230 616 BOISOT HUGUES SUI 79-HP2 1970 05:53:49.300

231 393 MOCKLI PATRICK SUI 79-HP2 1969 05:54:00.200

232 762 ZEHNDER THOMAS SUI 79-HP2 1958 05:56:30.900

233 372 JAQUET MICHEL SUI 79-HP2 1968 05:59:41.000

234 518 PERSEGHINI MARIO SUI 79-HP2 1960 05:59:58.000

235 519 RUSSI SANDRO SUI 79-HP2 1966 05:59:59.800

236 468 FAWER PASCAL SUI 79-HP2 1961 06:00:13.500

237 312 BRODARD PHILIPPE SUI 79-HP2 1962 06:00:57.700

238 319 CHERAZ FABIO SUI 79-HP2 1974 06:02:57.100

239 362 GRANGIER JEAN-LUC SUI 79-HP2 1970 06:03:37.900

240 426 RUTTIMANN MARC SUI 79-HP2 1972 06:05:26.200

241 465 DAFFLON JEAN-LUC SUI 79-HP2 1957 06:05:38.800

242 453 BURKHARD PIERRE ALAIN SUI 79-HP2 1962 06:05:39.000

243 789 BURLET LAURENT SUI 79-HP2 1968 06:06:11.700

244 767 CUEREL GUY SUI 79-HP2 1969 06:06:57.300

245 195 RICHNER MAX SUI 79-HP2 1949 06:08:25.800

246 356 GORI FRANCOIS SUI 79-HP2 1965 06:08:31.200

247 479 SCHMUTZ JEAN-FREDERIC SUI 79-HP2 1958 06:09:35.800

248 717 SEIDMANN THOMAS SUI 79-HP2 1963 06:10:47.200

249 487 LEMAITRE PHILIPPE SUI 79-HP2 1964 06:12:08.400

250 484 GORGE PIERRE-ALAIN SUI 79-HP2 1966 06:17:55.100

251 608 BASSIN PIERRE-YVES SUI 79-HP2 1971 06:18:09.200

252 177 VOGEL MARCEL SUI 79-HP2 1965 06:18:10.600

253 322 CIRCELLI ALESSANDRO SUI 79-HP2 1965 06:18:29.600

254 801 LORETZ MARTIN SUI 79-HP2 1959 06:19:24.000

255 326 DE BOOR ERIC A SUI 79-HP2 1947 06:20:10.000

256 174 MOINE FABIEN SUI 79-HP2 1970 06:21:21.900

257 764 BRIQUE OLIVIER SUI 79-HP2 1971 06:21:39.900

258 413 RACINE SYLVAIN SUI 79-HP2 1957 06:21:49.400

259 757 REINOSO ALBERTO SUI 79-HP2 1973 06:23:02.300

260 382 LUBRANO ALESSANDRO SUI 79-HP2 1966 06:23:42.900

261 653 GRANDIN STEPHANE SUI 79-HP2 1966 06:23:45.300

262 345 FORNEROD GERARD SUI 79-HP2 1964 06:23:48.100

263 365 HAEGELE EUGEN SUI 79-HP2 1958 06:24:08.600

264 368 HALENWEG RUDY SUI 79-HP2 1956 06:24:11.700

265 646 FROSSARD RALPH SUI 79-HP2 1988 06:26:37.100

266 507 SEBASTIANELLI OLIVIER SUI 79-HP2 1964 06:28:38.200

267 784 SUTER BEAT SUI 79-HP2 1964 06:30:08.200

268 622 BURILLE ERIC FRA 79-HP2 1958 06:30:35.800

269 446 VUILLEUMIER LIONEL SUI 79-HP2 1970 06:33:36.800

270 364 GSCHWEND FREDERIC SUI 79-HP2 1973 06:38:11.600

271 172 JOST PHILIPPE SUI 79-HP2 1962 06:40:05.700

272 792 KLEINBAUER RICHARD SUI 79-HP2 1963 06:42:23.900

273 406 PEIRY CHARLES SUI 79-HP2 1970 06:44:07.900

274 454 JAQUIER PATRICE SUI 79-HP2 1972 06:47:50.600

275 759 SCHENK ROLAND SUI 79-HP2 1965 06:50:48.600
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276 720 SIMON JEAN-CLAUDE SUI 79-HP2 1971 06:55:55.500

277 733 VOILLAT FRANCOIS SUI 79-HP2 1959 07:11:23.100

278 388 MELIKIAN RUBEN SUI 79-HP2 1970 07:20:25.600

279 525 RIOLLET SEBASTIEN SUI 79-HP2 1972 07:35:45.300

280 615 BOEGLIN HUBERT FRA 79-HP2 1966 -

281 79 LEPAROUX YVES SUI 79-HP2 1974 -

282 162 RACINE HUGUES SUI 79-HP2 1969 -

283 409 PHARISA PHILIPPE SUI 79-HP2 1970 -

284 780 RAIS SERGE SUI 79-HP2 1968 -

285 718 SICA ROBERT CAN 79-HP2 1956 -

286 317 CHARRIERE DAVID SUI 79-HP2 1973 -

287 441 VAUCHER LAURENT SUI 79-HP2 1972 -

288 320 CHERAZ GIOVANNI SUI 79-HP2 1972 -

289 416 RERAT NICOLAS SUI 79-HP2 1969 -

290 14 BOVAY PATRICK SUI 79-HP2 1965 -

291 357 GORRET CEDRIC SUI 79-HP2 1969 -

292 349 FRICK RAINER SUI 79-HP2 1961 -

293 366 HERMANN ALAIN SUI 79-HP2 1969 -

294 191 LAVENNE HERVE SUI 79-HP2 1966 -

295 766 CHAPERON SEBASTIEN SUI 79-HP2 1969 -

296 797 BUCK ULRICH SUI 79-HP2 1960 -

297 450 WYSS SEPPI SUI 79-HP2 1964 -

298 421 ROLLE ALAIN SUI 79-HP2 1969 -

299 512 MAILLEFER MICHEL SUI 79-HP2 1957 -

300 650 GILLAN MICHAEL SUI 79-HP2 1969 -

301 318 CHASSOT ANDRE SUI 79-HP2 1970 -

302 673 LAUPER MARKUS SUI 79-HP2 1960 -

303 150 PEISSARD URS SUI 79-HP2 1964 -

304 323 CORPATAUX ADRIAN SUI 79-HP2 1965 -

305 455 JUNGO MANFRED SUI 79-HP2 1971 -

306 350 GARRIDO MANUEL SUI 79-HP2 1973 -

307 443 VESY OLIVIER SUI 79-HP2 1974 -

308 662 HOWALD RUEDI SUI 79-HP2 1955 -

309 58 HOFER DANIEL SUI 79-HP2 1971 -

310 478 SANGIORGIO PHILIPPE SUI 79-HP2 1972 -
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1 10034 BREITLER LENA SUI E-MiniF 2011 00:01:09.800

2 10013 GREMAUD LISA SUI E-MiniF 2009 00:01:52.700

3 10134 KREBS ANAE SUI E-MiniF 2009 00:02:01.100

4 10028 MUET LOUANE SUI E-MiniF 2009 00:02:23.900

5 10014 CARRUZZO NOELIE SUI E-MiniF 2010 00:02:28.300

6 10020 MARTIN YAELLE SUI E-MiniF 2009 00:02:53.800

7 10029 WALTI SABRINA SUI E-MiniF 2010 -
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1 10011 BARHOUMI MARWAN KARIM SUI E-MiniM 2009 00:00:53.400

2 10007 VON KANEL NILS SUI E-MiniM 2010 00:01:01.200

3 10021 LUISONI PAUL SUI E-MiniM 2011 00:01:04.100

4 10025 SAVARY NOAM SUI E-MiniM 2010 00:01:07.600

5 10032 WILLEMIN TIMMY SUI E-MiniM 2009 00:01:09.200

6 10036 LARRIEU GABRIEL FRA E-MiniM 2009 00:01:10.600

7 10023 VAN ARX NICO SUI E-MiniM 2009 00:01:12.800

8 10004 OBERSON ARTHUR SUI E-MiniM 2010 00:01:14.600

9 10026 PROGIN PAUL SUI E-MiniM 2010 00:01:16.000

10 10009 SCHNEIDER FABIAN SUI E-MiniM 2009 00:01:17.800

11 10016 BONTE BENJAMIN SUI E-MiniM 2009 00:01:21.200

12 10017 HENINGER MATHIA SUI E-MiniM 2010 00:01:25.600

13 10030 DROUX MANUEL SUI E-MiniM 2011 00:01:26.100

14 10012 PROGIN AARON SUI E-MiniM 2009 00:01:31.800

15 10031 CHAVAILLAZ JULES SUI E-MiniM 2001 00:01:35.500

16 10018 KREBS NOAN SUI E-MiniM 2009 00:01:40.500

17 10037 DERVEY THEO SUI E-MiniM 2011 00:01:41.400

18 10015 PIPOZ JEREMIE SUI E-MiniM 2009 00:01:43.000

19 10035 BREITLER FELIX SUI E-MiniM 2009 00:01:44.700

20 10008 BEAUSSANT TYTOUAN SUI E-MiniM 2009 00:01:46.700

21 10022 MELITA ROMEO SUI E-MiniM 2009 00:01:48.100

22 10005 PITTET XAVIER SUI E-MiniM 2010 00:01:59.700

23 10002 BRODARD MAXIME SUI E-MiniM 2010 00:02:00.300

24 10038 PLATTNER JAEL SUI E-MiniM 2009 00:02:02.200

25 10027 DICK JEFF SUI E-MiniM 2009 00:02:25.600

26 10006 FRAGNIERE DAVID SUI E-MiniM 2010 00:02:27.200

27 10003 PHILIPONA BENJAMIN SUI E-MiniM 2011 00:02:31.800

28 10033 CHAMMARTIN JEREMY SUI E-MiniM 2010 00:02:33.700

29 10010 FERREIRA JULIEN SUI E-MiniM 2010 00:02:36.100

30 10001 BRODARD GAEL SUI E-MiniM 2010 00:02:43.600

31 10024 MARTINEZ SEBASTIAN SUI E-MiniM 2010 00:03:07.000

32 10019 MARTIN TYMEO SUI E-MiniM 2010 00:04:42.100
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1 10229 FRAGNIERE FANTINE SUI E-U11F 2004 00:15:15.300

2 10236 DESCHENAUX JULIE SUI E-U11F 2004 00:15:41.100

3 10218 CHAVAILLAZ MELINDA SUI E-U11F 2005 00:16:11.100

4 10243 PYTHON ELODIE SUI E-U11F 2005 00:17:50.200

5 10249 MOOSER ELYNE SUI E-U11F 2004 00:18:06.100

6 10242 SOTTAS STEFANIE SUI E-U11F 2004 00:18:27.100

7 10240 SCHNEIDER JANA SUI E-U11F 2004 00:20:14.600

8 10230 MORARD MATHILDE SUI E-U11F 2004 00:20:32.100

9 10220 ROUILLER AMELIE SUI E-U11F 2005 00:21:26.500

10 10248 PERRITAZ JEANNE SUI E-U11F 2005 00:22:51.400

11 10241 MOREL ALEYSIA SUI E-U11F 2004 00:22:57.500

12 10251 BOSSEL CHLOE SUI E-U11F 2004 00:22:59.000

13 10219 PIPOZ FREDERIQUE SUI E-U11F 2004 00:23:23.000

14 10252 DROUX LUCIE SUI E-U11F 2004 00:23:37.200

15 10247 MESSERLI LAURA SUI E-U11F 2004 00:26:01.100

16 10221 KUMMER MIA ANOUK SUI E-U11F 2004 -

17 10231 WAEBER JANA SUI E-U11F 2005 -

18 10222 HEUNERT LYNN SUI E-U11F 2005 -
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1 10213 BARHOUMI ILIAN ALEXANDRE SUI E-U11M 2005 00:12:47.500

2 10201 BARD JULIEN SUI E-U11M 2004 00:14:07.500

3 10256 BRECHBUHL ANDRI SUI E-U11M 2004 00:14:18.700

4 10225 STELLA SACHA SUI E-U11M 2005 00:14:20.200

5 10223 MOLLARD BAPTISTE SUI E-U11M 2004 00:14:26.500

6 10212 NARDO ALAN SUI E-U11M 2005 00:14:48.800

7 10215 PICCAND NEO SUI E-U11M 2005 00:15:26.100

8 10228 CAILLE THOMAS SUI E-U11M 2004 00:15:27.500

9 10205 SCHNEIDER DOMINIK SUI E-U11M 2005 00:15:41.700

10 10237 ROTH BASTIAN SUI E-U11M 2005 00:15:51.100

11 10224 AEBISCHER ALAIN SUI E-U11M 2004 00:16:02.000

12 10238 WIESER DAN SUI E-U11M 2005 00:16:23.500

13 10203 ETTER STEEVE SUI E-U11M 2005 00:16:37.700

14 10216 RISSE JOHANN SUI E-U11M 2005 00:16:39.800

15 10233 VONLANTHEN CEDRIC SUI E-U11M 2004 00:17:05.200

16 10244 PROGIN EMILIEN SUI E-U11M 2005 00:17:06.400

17 10209 PHARISA MATTHIEU SUI E-U11M 2004 00:17:48.600

18 10227 AEBISCHER NICK SUI E-U11M 2004 00:17:49.400

19 10214 DEFFERRARD JOHANN SUI E-U11M 2004 00:18:00.000

20 10232 BELLOY MATHIEU SUI E-U11M 2004 00:18:01.300

21 10239 GUERIN MORGAN SUI E-U11M 2004 00:18:49.100

22 10259 SCHAFROTH LARS SUI E-U11M 2004 00:18:52.000

23 10258 MARSCHALL RAPHAEL SUI E-U11M 2004 00:18:57.800

24 10260 ZURKINDEN LUCIAN SUI E-U11M 2005 00:19:03.100

25 10207 HOFSTETTER MARTIN SUI E-U11M 2004 00:19:04.600

26 10202 WIDMER JULIUS SUI E-U11M 2005 00:19:07.300

27 10226 CIEJAK ROMAIN FRA E-U11M 2005 00:19:09.600

28 10206 BIFFIGER FINN - E-U11M 2005 00:19:18.500

29 10235 WYSS YANN SUI E-U11M 2004 00:19:19.500

30 10210 JACQUIER ROMAIN SUI E-U11M 2005 00:19:22.400

31 10217 TERCIER JEREMIE SUI E-U11M 2005 00:19:32.900

32 10234 GIAVINA NOAH SUI E-U11M 2005 00:20:00.800

33 10208 VAUCHER YANN SUI E-U11M 2004 00:20:17.300

34 10246 MUET NATHAN SUI E-U11M 2004 00:20:17.800

35 10253 RUTSCHO BASTIAN SUI E-U11M 2005 00:20:21.200

36 10257 FLEURY JOACHIM SUI E-U11M 2004 00:20:40.600

37 10211 LALOU THOMAS SUI E-U11M 2004 00:21:09.000

38 10250 CASTELLA EMILE SUI E-U11M 2005 00:21:59.000

39 10255 LEHMANN LEO SUI E-U11M 2005 00:23:43.400

40 10254 SALERNO LUCA SUI E-U11M 2005 00:25:04.100

41 10204 POMBEIRO DIOGO SUI E-U11M 2004 -

42 10245 MICOULET LEO SUI E-U11M 2005 -
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1 10326 BOSCHUNG SARAH SUI E-U13F 2002 00:23:28.100

2 10321 DESCHENAUX SANDRINE SUI E-U13F 2003 00:24:01.000

3 10338 CHARRIERE NOEMIE SUI E-U13F 2003 00:26:10.400

4 10319 MESSERLI JOELLE SUI E-U13F 2002 00:27:36.200

5 10333 RISSE LAETICIA SUI E-U13F 2002 00:30:50.400

6 10335 PUGIN JADE SUI E-U13F 2003 00:31:50.100

7 10320 PIPOZ RAPHAELLE SUI E-U13F 2003 00:31:56.100
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1 10323 STELLA ALEXIS SUI E-U13M 2002 00:19:02.400

2 10322 L'HOMME MAXIME SUI E-U13M 2003 00:20:31.500

3 10324 KRAUS JAKOB SUI E-U13M 2002 00:20:58.000

4 10304 CHENAUX ARNAUD SUI E-U13M 2002 00:21:31.100

5 10309 BORLOZ ACHILLE SUI E-U13M 2003 00:21:51.000

6 10312 CHENAUX THOMA SUI E-U13M 2003 00:22:17.500

7 10308 GLASSEY ARNAUD SUI E-U13M 2003 00:22:27.500

8 10329 PYTHON MAXIME SUI E-U13M 2003 00:22:43.300

9 10305 VAN PRAET QUINTEN BEL E-U13M 2002 00:23:03.600

10 10334 MOOSER OREST SUI E-U13M 2003 00:23:06.700

11 10332 CESSELLI LUCA SUI E-U13M 2002 00:23:43.300

12 10314 ROUILLER MALIK SUI E-U13M 2003 00:23:47.400

13 10337 WILLEMIN BASTIEN SUI E-U13M 2003 00:23:48.900

14 10301 RAMEL FLORIAN SUI E-U13M 2002 00:24:21.000

15 10302 PILLOUD ROMAIN SUI E-U13M 2002 00:24:22.400

16 10310 VIENNE PIERRE SUI E-U13M 2002 00:24:51.900

17 10313 REY NICOLAS SUI E-U13M 2002 00:25:09.500

18 10327 PATTERSON THEO SUI E-U13M 2002 00:25:12.400

19 10315 BIFFIGER LIONEL SUI E-U13M 2003 00:25:48.500

20 10317 MINDER QUENTIN SUI E-U13M 2003 00:26:33.000

21 10336 CASTELLA ELOI SUI E-U13M 2003 00:26:58.300

22 10311 HABEGGER MATHIEU SUI E-U13M 2003 00:27:43.300

23 10318 KUMMER JAN NIKLAS SUI E-U13M 2003 00:28:09.500

24 10328 MOREL FABIEN SUI E-U13M 2003 00:28:16.200

25 10330 OVERNEY PIERRE SUI E-U13M 2003 00:28:45.700

26 10325 TERCIER REMI SUI E-U13M 2003 00:29:08.400

27 10307 ROLLE JOSHUA SUI E-U13M 2002 00:29:14.200

28 10331 GREMAUD THIBAULT SUI E-U13M 2003 00:29:43.300

29 10306 COTTET ARNAUD SUI E-U13M 2003 00:30:25.000

30 10303 DELRIO DIEGO SUI E-U13M 2003 -

31 10316 PHARISA LUDOVIC SUI E-U13M 2002 -
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Groupe E Celsius BerGiBike
E-U9F

26.06.2014

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Nati Catégorie Année Temps total

1 10142 SUDAN LOANE SUI E-U9F 2006 00:11:50.200

2 10119 CHAVAILLAZ MAELYS SUI E-U9F 2007 00:12:55.600

3 10153 BRECHBUHL URSINA SUI E-U9F 2007 00:14:30.300

4 10120 RAMEL ALICIA SUI E-U9F 2008 00:14:56.200

5 10150 ACKERMANN MARION SUI E-U9F 2006 00:15:37.600

6 10121 HABEGGER ESTELLE SUI E-U9F 2006 00:15:53.300

7 10125 WIDMER CLARA SUI E-U9F 2007 00:17:49.600

8 10118 HUG TAMARA SUI E-U9F 2006 00:17:51.800

9 10138 MELITA STELLA SUI E-U9F 2006 00:18:00.400

10 10149 JACQUIER NOEMIE SUI E-U9F 2007 00:18:01.100

11 10123 VERGERES CLOE SUI E-U9F 2008 00:19:56.300

12 10141 MARTINEZ KIM SUI E-U9F 2008 00:22:24.500

13 10122 CARRUZZO SELENA SUI E-U9F 2008 00:25:17.100

14 10124 POMBEIRO MARIANA SUI E-U9F 2006 -

15 10117 HUG ERINE SUI E-U9F 2006 -
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Groupe E Celsius BerGiBike
E-U9M

26.06.2014

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Nati Catégorie Année Temps total

1 10114 DENERVAUD TOM SUI E-U9M 2006 00:10:04.100

2 10130 DENERVAUD THOM SUI E-U9M 2006 00:10:10.900

3 10151 BREILLER JIM SUI E-U9M 2006 00:10:50.400

4 10126 MONNEY JEREMY SUI E-U9M 2006 00:11:23.500

5 10152 DAFFLON JULES SUI E-U9M 2006 00:11:23.900

6 10132 CHAVAILLAZ ROMAN SUI E-U9M 2008 00:11:54.300

7 10128 GROSS LORIS SUI E-U9M 2006 00:12:12.400

8 10108 OBERSON THEO SUI E-U9M 2007 00:12:15.200

9 10145 GREMAUD VALENTIN SUI E-U9M 2006 00:12:18.700

10 10127 ALVES DIEGO SUI E-U9M 2006 00:12:43.900

11 10129 DESCHENAUX ARNAUD SUI E-U9M 2007 00:12:53.700

12 10112 KUMMER TIM NOE SUI E-U9M 2007 00:12:59.100

13 10131 WYSS NOAH SUI E-U9M 2006 00:13:00.700

14 10110 GREMAUD NOA SUI E-U9M 2007 00:13:02.100

15 10101 PIPOZ OLIVIER SUI E-U9M 2006 00:13:46.500

16 10116 MORET JEFF SUI E-U9M 2007 00:14:19.900

17 10115 ARNI RAPHAEL SUI E-U9M 2006 00:14:23.100

18 10102 PILLOUD THOMAS SUI E-U9M 2006 00:14:27.200

19 10140 MOREL MAIC SUI E-U9M 2007 00:14:46.300

20 10109 PICCAND TIM SUI E-U9M 2008 00:14:48.600

21 10111 TERCIER CORENTIN SUI E-U9M 2007 00:14:56.900

22 10133 VALLELIAN THIBAUD SUI E-U9M 2006 00:14:57.700

23 10154 EHRHARDT MARC SUI E-U9M 2007 00:15:13.000

24 10144 ROUVENAZ GUILLAUME SUI E-U9M 2007 00:15:15.700

25 10103 PHARISA RENZO SUI E-U9M 2008 00:15:40.400

26 10155 VAUCHER DIEGO SUI E-U9M 2007 00:15:46.900

27 10148 DROUX SIMON SUI E-U9M 2007 00:15:56.900

28 10105 BONTE MAXIME SUI E-U9M 2007 00:16:02.400

29 10146 VOISARD LUCA SUI E-U9M 2008 00:16:27.700

30 10113 FERREIRA RAFAEL SUI E-U9M 2007 00:16:58.400

31 10137 NICOLET EMELE SUI E-U9M 2008 00:17:01.400

32 10136 NICOLET MATHIEU SUI E-U9M 2006 00:17:03.300

33 10147 CASTELLA LUCIEN SUI E-U9M 2007 00:17:45.900

34 10104 HEUNERT LOIC SUI E-U9M 2007 00:17:47.000

35 10135 RUMO LUCA SUI E-U9M 2008 00:18:03.300

36 10139 SCHNEIDER MAURIN SUI E-U9M 2007 00:18:06.100

37 10156 MAZZOCCATO SENOUANE SUI E-U9M 2007 00:18:38.300

38 10107 PHILIPONA JEREMIE SUI E-U9M 2007 00:21:07.500

39 10143 DAUMAN GAEL SUI E-U9M 2008 00:23:27.000

40 10106 NARDO LORIS SUI E-U9M 2007 -
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